2017 Edition - Complete List of
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Exclusive VIP “2 For 1” Discounts
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(Published Since 1999)

Hundreds of “Buy 1, Get 1 FREE” Discounts!

SAVE 50% OFF all this and Much More:

Baked Goods Wine Kits Golf Green Fees Hair Care
Pizza & Subs Local Attractions Driving Ranges Aesthetics
Hamburgers River Tubing Bowling & Billiards  Tanning

Ice Cream Video Games Car Washes Massages

Casual Dining Movie Rentals Auto Batteries Lingerie
Fine Dining Children’s Toys Dog Boarding Jewellery
Dinner Theatre Children’s Clothing Pet Food Shoes

1 BOOK - HUNDREDS OF VIP BOGO DISCOUNTS
Valid throughout New Brunswick

You Get ALL Offers listed below, all in 1 Book * ONLY $55

Add Shipping & HST

Many coupons are worth more than the price of the book
so you can Start Saving Right Away!
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Simple as 2 For 1

Johnny’s Coupons"

JohnnysCoupons.com
P.O. Box 763, Station Main
Moncton, NB E1C 8M9

facebook.com/JohnnysCoupons

info@johnnyscoupons.com

Tel:1-877-2GET-241 (1-877-243-8241)

Fax: (506) 382-3558

In 1 Book you will receive
HUNDREDS OF EXCLUSIVE VIP BOGO DISCOUNTS
Valid throughout New Brunswick
(Including ALL Cities, Towns, & Villages listed below)

View Johnny’s 2 For 1” Discount Offers

Click on a location’s page below & Scroll through or

browse the complete list. (Great Gift ldea)
PLEASE NOTE: When a coupon is valid in more than one city the same

offer is listed under each city for easy reference.

NEW BRUNSWICK  Grand Barachois Norton St. Martins
Alma Grand Falls Oromocto St. Stephen & Area
Aroostook Grand Manan Pennfield Sussex
Bathurst & Area Hampton Perth-Andover Tabusintac
Blacks Harbour Hartland & Area Petitcodiac Tracadie
Boiestown Harvey Station Plaster Rock Upper Derby
Bouctouche Head of Millstream Pokemouche Upper Gagetown
Campbellton & Area  Hillsborough Port Elgin Welsford
Campobello Hopewell Cape Richibucto Woodstock & Area
Cap-Pelé Johnson Settlement  Rogersville Youngs Cove
Caraquet Keswick Ridge Sackville Zealand
Charlo Lepreau Saint John & Area
Chipman Lower Greenwich Saint-Léonard INCLUDES 35
Dalhousie McAdam Saint-Quentin NB GOLF COURSES
Doaktown Millerton Salisbury Click the Golf Ball
Drummond Minto Shediac to View All Exclusive
Edmundston & Area  Miramichi & Area Shippagan VIP “2 For 1” &’\
Fredericton & Area Moncton & Area St. Andrews NB Green Fee k,ﬁ
Fredericton Junction = Nackawic St. George & Area Discounts 3
Geary New Denmark St. Ignace

Page 2 of 56

Need a FUNDRAISER? JohnnysCoupons.com



ﬁ“Like” Us on [i (facebook.com/JohnnysCoupons) & Enter to WIN Cash & Prizes

Approx.

ALMA, NB - ENTERTAINMENT DISCOUNTS Retail

Value

Fresh Air Adventure 2 For 1 Half Day Guided Kayak Tour $73.00
16 Fundy View Dr., Alma, NB

Sinc’s Boats 2 For 1 Boat Rental $44.35
(Located at Fundy National Park)
9252 Route 114, Alma, NB

Approx.

AROOSTOOK, NB - ENTERTAINMENT DISCOUNTS Reti
Aroostook Valley Country Club 2 For 1 Bucket of Balls $4.35
Four Falls, NB 2 For 1 Round of Golf $39.13

BATHURST, NB & AREA - ENTERTAINMENT DISCOUNTS

Bowlarama 2 For 1 Hour of Bowling $22.00
2020 St. Peter Ave., Bathurst, NB 2 For 1 String of Bowling $4.00
(Also see our other coupon under Restaurant Discounts - Below)
Squire Green Golf & Country Club 2 For 1 Bucket of Balls $6.96
805 Golf St., Bathurst, NB 2 For 1 Round of Golf $39.13
Tetagauche Hill Driving Range 2 For 1 Bucket of Balls $7.00
1295 St. Peter Ave., Bathurst, NB 2 For 1 Bucket of Balls $7.00
Approx.
BATHURST, NB & AREA - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Reta
Bowlarama Restaurant 2 For 1 Menu Item $17.00

2020 St. Peter Ave., Bathurst, NB
(Also see our other coupons under Entertainment Discounts - Above)

Burger King 2 For 1 Breakfast Sandwich $4.69
725 St. Peter Ave., Bathurst, NB 2 For 1 Chicken Sandwich $6.49
2 For 1 Dessert or Ice Cream $2.49
2 For 1 Flame-Grilled Burger $7.99
2 For 1 Homestyle Breakfast $5.55
2 For 1 Veggie Burger $4.89
Frozu Frozen Yogurt 2 For 1 Frozen Yogurt $15.00
1122 St. Peter Ave., Bathurst, NB 2 For 1 Frozen Yogurt $15.00
Greco 2 For 1 12” Garlic Fingers with Cheese $9.99
1122 St. Peter Ave., Bathurst, NB 2 For 1 Donair $12.99
2 For 1 Pizza $23.74
KFC 2 For 1 Big Crunch Sandwich $6.29
435 St. Peter Ave., Bathurst, NB 2 For 1 Twister Sandwich $5.79
L’lgloo Ice Cream 2 For 1 Ice Cream Treat $7.00
1526 St. Peter Ave., Bathurst, NB 2 For 1 Ice Cream Treat $7.00

560 Principale St., Petit-Rocher, NB
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ﬁ“Like” Us on [i (facebook.com/JohnnysCoupons) & Enter to WIN Cash & Prizes

BATHURST, NB & AREA - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS (coNnTINUED)

Approx.
Retail
Value

Papa Joe & Evy’s Restaurant 2 For 1 Menu Item $28.00
296 Saint George St., Bathurst, NB 2 For 1 Menu ltem $28.00
Pizza Delight 2 For 1 12’ Pizza $19.99
980 St. Peter Ave., Bathurst, NB 2 For 1 6” or 9” Super Donair $12.99
2 For 1 Panini $11.99
2 For 1 Pasta Menu Item $14.49
2 For 1 Salad $13.99
Pizza Shack 2 For 1 Donair $11.50
1000 St. Peter Ave., Bathurst, NB 2 For 1 Garlic Fingers with Cheese $15.00
2 For 1 Pizza $21.99
2 For 1 Sandwich or Sub $8.99
Approx.
BATHURST, NB & AREA - RETAIL DISCOUNTS Retai
Gamezilla 2 For 1 Booster Pack $14.00
1000 St. Peter Ave., Bathurst, NB (MTG, Yu-Gi-Oh!, or Pokémon)
Approx.
BLACKS HARBOUR, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Retai
Robin’s 2 For 1 Beverage or Specialty Drink $5.00
2 Wallace Rd., Blacks Harbour, NB 2 For 1 Food ltem $5.00
Approx.
BOIESTOWN, NB - ATTRACTION DISCOUNTS Reti
Central New Brunswick Woodmen’s Museum 2 For 1 Admission (Family or Individual) $15.00
6342 Route 8, Boiestown, NB
Approx.
BOIESTOWN, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Reti
Tipsy Canoe Restaurant, The 2 For 1 Menu ltem $14.00
6496 Route 8, Boiestown, NB 2 For 1 Menu ltem $14.00
Approx.
BOUCTOUCHE, NB - ATTRACTION DISCOUNTS Reta
Pays De La Sagouine, Le 2 For 1 Park Island Admission $20.00
57 Acadie St., Bouctouche, NB
Approx.
BOUCTOUCHE, NB - ENTERTAINMENT DISCOUNTS Reti
Golf Bouctouche 2 For 1 Bucket of Balls $4.00
211 Girouardville Rd., Bouctouche, NB 2 For 1 Round of Golf $35.00
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Approx.

BOUCTOUCHE, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Retai

Chuckwagon (Leo’s Take-Out) 2 For 1 Poutine Rapée $4.30
116 Irving Blvd., Bouctouche, NB

Daquiri Beach Restaurant 2 For 1 Menu Item $24.00
3 Acadie Rd., Bouctouche, NB 2 For 1 Menu Item $24.00
Jack’s Pizza 2 For 1 12" Pizza $16.00
21 Acadie St., Bouctouche, NB 2 For 1 Sub $10.75
Subway 2For 112" Sub $10.20
65 Irving Blvd., Bouctouche, NB 2 For1 12" Sub $10.20
2For16” Sub $6.60
2 For 1 Breakfast Sandwich $8.25
Approx.

BOUCTOUCHE, NB - SERVICE DISCOUNTS Reti
Citrus Wow 2 For 1 Area Rug Cleaning $250.00
Serving Bouctouche, NB 50% OFF Sofa & Chair Steam Cleaning $90.00
Hayward Healthy Home Solutions 50% OFF Mini Split Cleaning $75.00

Serving Bouctouche, NB

Approx.

CAMPBELLTON, NB & AREA - ENTERTAINMENT DISCOUNTS  Retan

Value

Dooly’s 2 For 1 Hour of Pool $12.00
81 Roseberry St., Campbellton, NB 2 For 1 Hour of Pool $12.00
Restigouche Golf and Country Club 2 For 1 Round of Golf $36.52

30565 Route 134, Campbellton, NB
(Also see our other coupon under Restaurant Discounts - Below)

Approx.

CAMPBELLTON, NB & AREA - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Retail

Value

A&W 2 For 1 Bacon & Egger $3.25
312 Val-d’Amour Rd., Atholville, NB 2 For 1 Mama Burger $4.20
2 For 1 Mozza Burger $5.50
2 For 1 Papa Burger $5.45
2 For 1 Sausage & Egger $3.25
2 For 1 Teen Burger $5.50
Al's Pizzeria 2 For 1 Donair $7.00
112 Water St., Campbellton, NB 2 For 1 Pizza $25.00
2 For 1 Sub $9.00
Café Europa 2 For 1 Menu Item $7.00

10 Village Ave., Campbellton, NB
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CAMPBELLTON, NB & AREA - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS (conTINUED)

Approx.
Retail
Value

DQ (Dairy Queen) 2 For 1 Bacon Cheese Grillburger $5.19
84 Notre Dame St., Atholville, NB 2 For 1 Blizzard $7.09
2 For 1 Peanut Buster Parfait $5.19
2 For 1 Sundae $3.99
Frozu Frozen Yogurt 2 For 1 Frozen Yogurt $15.00
165 Roseberry St., Campbellton, NB 2 For 1 Frozen Yogurt $15.00
Greco 2 For 1 12” Garlic Fingers with Cheese $9.99
165 Roseberry St., Campbellton, NB 2 For 1 Donair $12.99
2 For 1 Pizza $23.74
Orange Julius 2 For 1 Julius Original $5.19
84 Notre Dame St., Atholville, NB 2 For 1 Premium Fruit Smoothie $6.99
Pizza Delight 2 For112” Pizza $19.99
15 Sugarloaf St., Campbellton, NB 2 For 1 6”or 9” Super Donair $12.99
2 For 1 Panini $11.99
2 For 1 Pasta Menu Item $14.49
2 For 1 Salad $15.99
Quiznos 2 For 1 Regular or Large Sub $9.49
99 Roseberry St., Campbellton, NB 2 For 1 Regular or Large Sub $9.49
Restaurant Desroches 2 For 1 Menu Item $15.00
12 Val d’Amours Rd., Campbellton, NB 2 For 1 Menu ltem $15.00
Restigouche Golf and Country Club 2 For 1 Menu Item $12.00
30565 Route 134, Campbellton, NB
(Also see our other coupon under Entertainment Discounts - Above)
Scores Chicken & Ribs 2 For 1 Hot Chicken Sandwich $11.00
15 Sugarloaf St., Campbellton, NB 2 For 1 Quarter Chicken Dinner $12.75
Approx.
CAMPOBELLO, NB - ENTERTAINMENT DISCOUNTS Retai
Herring Cove Provincial Park Golf Course 2 For 1 Round of Golf $35.00
136 Herring Cove Rd., Welshpool, NB
Approx.
CAP-PELE, NB - ATTRACTION DISCOUNTS Reti
Plage Aboiteau Beach 50% OFF Beach Admission $4.00
150 Allée Du Parc, Cap-Pelé, NB
Approx.
CAP-PELE, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Reti
Fresa Frozen Yogurt 2 For 1 Frozen Yogurt $15.00
2661 Acadie Rd., Cap-Pelé, NB 2 For 1 Frozen Yogurt $15.00
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CAP-PELE, NB - RETAIL DISCOUNTS

Approx.
Retail
Value

Culligan Water 2 For 1 18.9 Litre Bottle of Water $6.50
Serving Cap-Pelé, NB
Approx.
CAP-PELE, NB - SERVICE DISCOUNTS Retai
Citrus Wow 2 For 1 Area Rug Cleaning $250.00
Serving Cap-Pelé, NB 50% OFF Sofa & Chair Steam Cleaning $90.00
Hayward Healthy Home Solutions 50% OFF Mini Split Cleaning $75.00
Serving Cap-Pelé, NB
Approx.
CARAQUET, NB - ENTERTAINMENT DISCOUNTS Reti
Dooly’s 2 For 1 Hour of Pool $12.00
31 St. Pierre Blvd. West, Caraquet, NB 2 For 1 Hour of Pool $12.00
Approx.
CARAQUET, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Retai
A&W 2 For 1 Bacon & Egger $3.25
36 St. Pierre Blvd. West, Caraquet, NB 2 For 1 Mama Burger $4.00
2 For 1 Mozza Burger $5.50
2 For 1 Papa Burger $5.25
2 For 1 Sausage & Egger $3.25
2 For 1 Teen Burger $5.50
Pizza Delight 2 For 1 12" Pizza $19.99
25 St. Pierre Blvd. West, Caraquet, NB 2 For 1 6” or 9” Super Donair $12.99
2 For 1 Panini $11.99
2 For 1 Pasta Menu Item $14.49
2 For 1 Salad $13.99
Scores Chicken & Ribs 2 For 1 Hot Chicken Sandwich $11.00
25 St. Pierre Blvd. West, Caraquet, NB 2 For 1 Quarter Chicken Dinner $12.75
Approx.
CHARLO, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS et
Charlo Beach Take Out & Dairy Bar 2 For 1 Menu Item $25.00
7 Chaleur St., Charlo, NB
Approx.
CHIPMAN, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Reta
Bear’s Den & Take Out, The 2 For 1 Menu Item $25.00
240 Main St., Chipman, NB 2 For 1 Menu ltem $25.00
Chipman Centennial Arena, Chipman, NB
Approx.
DALHOUSIE, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Reti
Restaurant Chez Rachel 2 For 1 Menu Item $32.00
385 Adelaide St., Dalhousie, NB 2 For 1 Menu Item $32.00

Need a FUNDRAISER? JohnnysCoupons.com CLICKTO GO BACK TO
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DOAKTOWN, NB - ATTRACTION DISCOUNTS

Approx.
Retail
Value

Atlantic Salmon Museum 2 For 1 Admission (Family or Individual) $12.00
263 Main St., Doaktown, NB
(Also see our other coupon under Restaurant Discounts - Below)
Approx.
DOAKTOWN, NB - ENTERTAINMENT DISCOUNTS ]
Old Mill Pond Golf Club 2 For 1 Bucket of Balls $3.91
6 Central St., Doaktown, NB 2 For 1 Round of Golf $26.09
Approx.
DOAKTOWN, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Reta
Atlantic Salmon Museum 2 For 1 Cone or Dish of Ice Cream $4.00
263 Main St., Doaktown, NB
(Also see our other coupon under Attraction Discounts - Above)
Betts Village Family Restaurant 2 For 1 Menu Item $25.00
235 Main St., Doaktown, NB 2 For 1 Menu Item $25.00
Greco 2 For 1 12” Garlic Fingers with Cheese $12.44
419 Main St., Doaktown, NB 2 For 1 Donair $12.25
2 For 1 Pizza $23.49
Parker’s Country Diner & Take-Out 2 For 1 Menu Item $14.00
202 Main St., Doaktown, NB
Approx.
DRUMMOND, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Reta
A & A Ouellette Enterprise Ltd. 2 For 1 Sub $11.00
1423 Tobique St., Drummond, NB
Lyne’s Corner Restaurant 2 For 1 Menu Item $17.00
2012 Route 108, Drummond, NB
Approx.
EDMUNDSTON, NB & AREA - ATTRACTION DISCOUNTS Reta
Antique Automobile Museum 2 For 1 Admission (Family or Individual) $10.00
31 Principale St., Saint-Jaques, NB
Railroad Interpretation Center 2 For 1 Individual Museum Admission $9.00
1091 Victoria St., Edmundston, NB 2 For 1 Train Ride Admission $3.00
Tubes du Pont des Boniface, Les 2 For 1 River Tubing Admission $30.00

754 Riviére-Verte Rd., Saint-Basile, NB
(Also see our other coupon under Restaurant Discounts - Below)
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EDMUNDSTON, NB & AREA - ENTERTAINMENT DISCOUNTS

Approx.
Retail
Value

Dooly’s 2 For 1 Hour of Pool $12.00
180 Hébert Blvd., Edmundston, NB 2 For 1 Hour of Pool $12.00
Fraser Edmundston Golf Club 2 For 1 Bucket of Balls $5.00
570 Victoria St., Edmundston, NB 2 For 1 Round of Golf $44.00
(Also see our other coupon under Restaurant Discounts - Below)
Grey Rock Casino 2 For 1 Bingo Admission $10.00
100 Chief Joanna Blvd. (MMFN) (Includes 10 Pg. 6 Face Booklet)
Edmundston, NB
(Also see our other coupons under Restaurant Discounts - Below)
Approx.
EDMUNDSTON, NB & AREA - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS L]
Bossé Mini Mart 2 For 1 Ice Cream Treat $6.00
320 Principale St., Saint-Jacques, NB
Burger King 2 For 1 Breakfast Sandwich $4.69
10C Mahsus St., Edmundston, NB 2 For 1 Chicken Sandwich $6.49
2 For 1 Dessert or Ice Cream $2.49
2 For 1 Flame-Grilled Burger $7.99
2 For 1 Homestyle Breakfast $5.55
2 For 1 Veggie Burger $4.89
Capt. Submarine 2 For 1 Full Sub $9.25
320 Principale St., Saint-Jacques, NB 2 For 1 Full Sub $9.25
Chantal’s Steakhouse 2 For 1 Menu ltem $37.00
721 Victoria St., Edmundston, NB
Dan’s Cantine 2 For 1 Menu ltem $9.00
605 Principale St., Saint- Basile, NB
Deck Resto-Bar, Le 2 For 1 Menu ltem $30.00
192 Victoria St., Edmundston, NB 2 For 1 Menu ltem $30.00
DQ (Dairy Queen) 2 For 1 Bacon Cheese Grillburger $5.39
207 Victoria St., Edmundston, NB 2 For 1 Blizzard $7.29
2 For 1 Peanut Buster Parfait $5.29
2 For 1 Sundae $4.49
Frank’s Bar & Girill 2 For 1 Menu ltem $34.00
(Located inside Four Points) 2 For 1 Menu ltem $34.00
100 Rice St., Edmundston, NB
Fraser Edmundston Golf Club 2 For 1 Menu ltem $11.00

570 Victoria St., Edmundston, NB

(Also see our other coupons under Entertainment Discounts - Above)
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ﬁ“Like” Us on n (facebook.com/JohnnysCoupons) & Enter to WIN Cash & Prizes

EDMUNDSTON, NB & AREA - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS (conTINUED)

Approx.
Retail
Value

Grey Rock Casino
(Fiddlehead Café)

100 Chief Joanna Blvd. (MMFN), Edmundston, NB

2 For 1 Menu ltem
2 For 1 Menu ltem

(Also see our other coupon under Entertainment Discounts - Above)

Grey Rock Casino
(Valley View Restaurant)

100 Chief Joanna Blvd. (MMFN), Edmundston, NB

2 For 1 Menu Item
2 For 1 Menu ltem

(Also see our other coupon under Entertainment Discounts - Above)

Jardins Inn, Les

(Exit 8) 60 Principale St., Saint-Jacques, NB

José’s Pizza

374 Principale St., Saint-Jacques, NB

KFC
180 Hébert Blvd., Edmundston, NB

Orange Julius
207 Victoria St., Edmundston,NB

Pete’s Pizza
666 Principale St., Saint-Basile, NB

Presse Café
180 Hébert Blvd., Edmundston, NB

Restaurant Du Quartier, Le
5 Maillet St., Saint-Basile, NB

Roma Motel & Restaurant, La
32 Iroquois Rd., Saint-Basile, NB

Station 127
127 Victoria St., Edmundston, NB

Subway

121 Church St., Edmundston, NB
Edmundston Regional Hospital
180 Hébert Blvd., Edmundston, NB
10B Mahsus St., Edmundston, NB

Sucré Salé
5 Hill St., Edmundston, NB

Tubes du Pont des Boniface, Les

754 Riviére-Verte Rd., Saint-Basile, NB

2 For 1 Menu ltem
2 For 1 Menu ltem

2 For 1 12" Pizza

2 For 1 Big Crunch Sandwich
2 For 1 Twister Sandwich

2 For 1 Julius Original
2 For 1 Premium Fruit Smoothie

2 For 1 3 Piece Chicken Dinner
2 For 1 Pizza (Choose 9” or 127)

2 For 1 Menu ltem
2 For 1 Menu ltem

2 For 1 Menu Item
2 For 1 Menu ltem

2 For 1 Menu ltem

2 For 1 Lunch Menu Item
2 For 1 Menu ltem

2 For1 12" Sub

2For1 12" Sub

2 For16” Sub

2 For 1 Breakfast Sandwich

2 For 1 Menu ltem
2 For 1 Menu ltem

2 For 1 Menu ltem

(Also see our other coupon under Attraction Discounts - Above)

Vieux Poéle Steakhouse, Le
174 Hébert Blvd., Edmundston, NB

2 For 1 Menu ltem

$14.00
$14.00

$36.00
$36.00

$47.00
$47.00

$17.30
$6.29
$5.79

$4.69
$5.29

$9.50
$19.00

$14.00
$14.00

$19.00
$19.00

$15.00
$16.00
$35.00
$10.20
$10.20

$6.60
$8.25

$13.00
$13.00

$20.00

$30.00
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Approx.

FREDERICTON, NB & AREA - ATTRACTION DISCOUNTS Retail

Value

Fredericton Region Museum 2 For 1 Admission (Family or Individual) $10.00
571 Queen St., Fredericton, NB

King’s Landing 2 For 1 Adult Admission $17.99
5804 Route 102, Prince William, NB

Science East Science Centre 2 For 1 Individual Admission $8.70
668 Brunswick St., Fredericton, NB

Approx.

FREDERICTON, NB & AREA - ENTERTAINMENT DISCOUNTS  Feti

Value

Carman Creek Golf/FootGolf Course 2 For 1 Medium Bucket of Balls $10.43
460 Riverside Dr., Fredericton, NB 2 For 1 Round of FootGolf $14.99
2 For 1 Round of Golf $20.99
2 For 1 Round of Mini Golf $4.99
Dooly’s 2 For 1 Hour of Pool $12.00
275 Main St., Fredericton, NB 2 For 1 Hour of Pool $12.00

1211 Prospect St., Fredericton, NB
466 Queen St., Fredericton, NB

Riverbend Golf Club 2 For 1 Round of Golf $33.91
541 Route 628, Durham Bridge, NB

Scholten’s Grocery & Video 2 For 1 DVD or Blu-Ray Rental $4.00
562 Riverside Dr., Fredericton, NB 2 For 1 DVD or Blu-Ray Rental $4.00

2049 Route 640, Hanwell, NB

St. Mary’s Entertainment Centre 2 For 1 Bingo Admission (Includes 12 Face Cards) $12.00
185 Gabiriel Dr., Fredericton, NB
(Also see our other coupon under Restaurant Discounts - Below)

Approx.

FREDERICTON, NB & AREA - HEALTH & BEAUTY DISCOUNTS  retan

Value

Beehive Hair & Esthetics Studio, The 2 For 1 Esthetic Service $75.00
69 Cityview Ave., Fredericton, NB 2 For 1 Gel Nails or Shellac Nails $60.00

2 For 1 Shampoo, Cut, & Blow Dry $35.00
Cleopatra’s Beauty Secrets 2 For 1 Aesthetic Service $200.00
(Located inside Miami Tanning) (Services for Men & Women)

1221 Prospect St., Fredericton, NB

Miami Tanning 2 For 1 Tanning Session $12.00
1221 Prospect St., Fredericton, NB 2 For 1 Versa Spray Booth Session $30.00
Pure Bliss Nail Studio & Spa 2 For 1 Aesthetic Service $75.00
515 St. Mary’s St., Fredericton, NB 2 For 1 Shampoo, Cut, & Blow Dry $35.00
Spa 654 Club, The 2 For 1 Laser Hair Removal $265.00
654 Bishop Dr., Fredericton, NB 2 For 1 Shampoo, Cut, & Blow Dry $39.00
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FREDERICTON, NB & AREA - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS

Approx.
Retail
Value

540 Kitchen & Bar
540 Queen St., Fredericton, NB

A&W
1018 Prospect St., Fredericton, NB
Regent Mall, Fredericton, NB

Bangkok Food Truck
Various Locations - Fredericton, NB & Area

Boathouse Café, The
130 Bishop Dr., Fredericton, NB

Burger King
1140 Smythe St., Fredericton, NB
1735 Hanwell Rd., Hanwell, NB

Cabin Restaurant, The
723 Woodstock Rd., Fredericton, NB

Capt. Submarine
325 Sunset Dr., Fredericton, NB
2049 Route 640, Hanwell, NB

Cheese Please
Various Locations - Fredericton, NB & Area

Chess Piece Patisserie & Café
361 Queen St., Fredericton, NB

Claudine’s Eatery
146 Main St., Fredericton, NB

Country Style
2049 Route 640, Hanwell, NB

Dari Delite
2180 Lincoln Rd., Lincoln, NB

Domino’s
138 Dundonald St., Fredericton, NB

2 For 1 Menu ltem
2 For 1 Menu ltem

2 For 1 Bacon & Egger

2 For 1 Mama Burger

2 For 1 Mozza Burger

2 For 1 Papa Burger

2 For 1 Sausage & Egger
2 For 1 Teen Burger

2 For 1 Menu ltem

2 For 1 Menu ltem
2 For 1 Menu ltem

2 For 1 Breakfast Sandwich
2 For 1 Chicken Sandwich

2 For 1 Dessert or Ice Cream
2 For 1 Flame-Grilled Burger
2 For 1 Homestyle Breakfast
2 For 1 Veggie Burger

2 For 1 Menu ltem
2 For 1 Menu ltem

2 For 1 Full Sub
2 For 1 Full Sub

2 For 1 Menu ltem

2 For 1 Beverage or Speciality Drink
2 For 1 Beverage or Speciality Drink

2 For 1 Menu ltem
2 For 1 Menu ltem

2 For 1 Menu ltem
2 For 1 Menu ltem

2 For 1 Menu ltem
2 For 1 Menu ltem

2 For 1 16” Pizza

2 For 1 16” Pizza

2 For 1 Cheesy Bread
2 For 1 Cheesy Bread
2 For 1 Dessert

2 For 1 Dessert

$35.00
$35.00

$3.50
$4.50
$5.75
$5.75
$3.50
$5.75

$13.00

$15.00
$15.00

$4.69
$6.49
$2.49
$7.99
$5.55
$4.89

$16.00
$16.00

$9.25
$9.25

$13.00

$7.00
$7.00

$18.00
$18.00

$5.00
$5.00

$9.00
$9.00

$28.00
$28.00
$5.99
$5.99
$4.99
$4.99
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FREDERICTON, NB & AREA - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS (conTINUED)

Approx.
Retail
Value

DQ (Dairy Queen)
1250 Prospect St., Fredericton, NB
540 Union St., Fredericton, NB

DQ (Dairy Queen)

1250 Prospect St., Fredericton, NB
Regent Mall, Fredericton, NB

540 Union St., Fredericton, NB

Frank’s Finer Diner
80 Two Nations Crossing
Fredericton, NB

Goji’s Frozen Yogurt
1111 Regent St., Fredericton, NB

Great Canadian Bagel, The
1111 Regent St., Fredericton, NB

Greco
529 Dundonald St., Fredericton, NB

Harvey’s
460 Regent St., Fredericton, NB

Healthy Vs Grease
King’s Place Mall, Fredericton, NB

Houlie’s Hometown Pub
336 Richibucto Rd. (Route 10), Fredericton, NB

Jack’s Pizza
379 King St., Fredericton, NB

Jungle Jim’s
1168 Smythe St., Fredericton, NB

KFC

283 Main St., Fredericton, NB
1165 Prospect St., Fredericton, NB
Regent Mall, Fredericton, NB

2 For 1 Bacon Cheese GrillBurger

2 For 1 Blizzard
2 For 1 Peanut Buster Parfait
2 For 1 Sundae

2 For 1 Menu ltem
2 For 1 Menu ltem

2 For 1 Soft Serve
2 For 1 Soft Serve

2 For 1 3 Bagels
2 For 1 3 Bagels
2 For 1 Delicious Sandwich (Includes Breakfast)
2 For 1 Delicious Sandwich (Includes Breakfast)

2 For 1 12” Garlic Fingers with Cheese
2 For 1 Donair
2 For 1 Pizza

2 For 1 Grilled Hot Dog
2 For 1 Grilled Hot Dog
2 For 1 Original Burger
2 For 1 Original Burger
2 For 1 Single Angus Burger
2 For 1 Single Angus Burger
2 For 1 Veggie Burger
2 For 1 Veggie Burger

2 For 1 Menu ltem

2 For 1 Menu ltem
2 For 1 Menu ltem

2 For 1 Donair
2 For 1 Pizza
2 For 1 Poutine

2 For 1 Menu ltem
2 For 1 Menu ltem

2 For 1 Big Crunch Sandwich
2 For 1 Twister Sandwich

$5.69

$7.49
$5.49
$3.99

$20.00
$20.00

$10.00
$10.00

$3.90
$3.90
$6.30
$6.30

$9.99
$11.99
$23.74

$3.29
$3.29
$4.99
$4.99
$5.59
$5.59
$4.99
$4.99

$9.00
$30.00
$30.00
$9.00
$23.00
$10.00

$29.00
$29.00

$6.29
$5.79
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FREDERICTON, NB & AREA - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS (conTINUED)

Approx.
Retail
Value

Mary Brown’s Famous Chicken & Taters!

1111 Regent St., Fredericton, NB

Mexicali Rosa’s
304 King St., Fredericton, NB

Midsea Eatery, The
99 Regent St., Fredericton, NB

Mrs. Fields
Regent Mall, Fredericton, NB

New York Fries
Regent Mall, Fredericton, NB

Noralyn’s Bakery
130 Bishop Dr., Fredericton, NB

Old Salty’s Fish 'N Chips
1853 Lincoln Rd., Lincoln, NB

Orange Julius

1250 Prospect St., Fredericton, NB
Regent Mall, Fredericton, NB

540 Union St., Fredericton, NB

Papa Georgio’s Pizza
1853 Lincoln Rd., Lincoln, NB

Parkview Dining Room
(Riverside Resort & Conference Centre)
35 Mactaquac Rd., Fredericton, NB

Pizza Delight
989 Prospect St., Fredericton, NB
243 St. Mary’s St., Fredericton, NB

Pizza Shack
130 Bishop Dr., Fredericton, NB
562 Riverside Dr., Fredericton, NB

Pizza Twice
247 Canada St., Fredericton, NB
1111 Regent St., Fredericton, NB

Pretzelmaker
Regent Mall, Fredericton, NB

2 For 1 5 Chicken Fingers

2 For 1 2 Piece Chicken Snack
2 For 1 Big Mary Sandwich

2 For 1 Chicken Wrap

2 For 1 Menu ltem
2 For 1 Menu ltem

2 For 1 Menu ltem
2 For 1 Menu ltem

2 For 1 2 Regular Cookies
2 For 1 2 Regular Cookies

2 For 1 Fries
2 For 1 Poutine

2 For 1 Menu ltem

2 For 1 Menu ltem

2 For 1 Julius Original
2 For 1 Premium Fruit Smoothie

2 For 1 Pizza

2 For 1 Menu ltem
2 For 1 Menu ltem

2 For 1 12” Pizza

2 For 1 6” or 9” Super Donair
2 For 1 Panini

2 For 1 Pasta Menu ltem

2 For 1 Salad

2 For 1 Donair
2 For 1 Garlic Fingers with Cheese
2 For 1 Pizza

2 For 1 12” Garlic Cheese Fingers
2 For 1 12" Pizza
2 For 1 Donair

2 For 1 Original Pretzel
2 For 1 Original Pretzel

$7.09
$7.09
$5.99
$5.99

$30.00
$30.00

$16.00
$16.00

$3.38
$3.38

$5.49
$6.29

$9.00

$24.00

$5.49
$5.49

$24.00

$30.00
$30.00

$19.99
$12.99
$11.99
$14.49
$15.99

$12.99
$13.00
$22.49

$7.99
$17.00
$6.99

$3.45
$3.45
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Approx.

FREDERICTON, NB & AREA - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS (conTINUED) Retail

Value

Red Lantern Pub & Steakhouse 2 For 1 Menu Item $22.00
(Located at York Plaza) 2 For 1 Menu Item $22.00
182 Main St., Fredericton, NB

Samimi’s Pizza 2 For 1 12” Garlic Fingers with Cheese $9.99
429 New Maryland Hwy. 2 For 1 12” Pizza $14.99
New Maryland, NB 2 For 1 Oven Baked Donair Wrap $5.99
St. Mary’s Coffee Shop 2 For 1 Hot Beverage $4.00

150 Cliffe St., Fredericton, NB

St. Mary’s Entertainment Centre 2 For 1 Menu ltem $22.00
(Pine Tree Restaurant)

185 Gabiriel Dr., Fredericton, NB

(Also see our other coupon under Entertainment Discounts - Above)

St. Mary’s First Nation Fish ‘N Chips 2 For 1 Menu Item $22.00
150 Cliffe St., Fredericton, NB
Sunshine Diner 2 For 1 Menu ltem $14.00
7 Brookmount St., Fredericton, NB 2 For 1 Menu ltem $14.00
Tony Pepperoni Gourmet Pizza 2 For 1 Menu ltem $28.00
510 Brookside Dr., Fredericton, NB 2 For 1 Pizza $28.00
Uncle Pete’s Diner 2 For 1 Menu ltem $17.00
1600 Woodstock Rd., Fredericton, NB 2 For 1 Menu ltem $17.00
Vanellis 2 For 1 Pasta Dish $9.18
Regent Mall, Fredericton, NB 2 For 1 Salad $7.39
2 For 1 Slice of Pizza $4.19
Yeh! Frozen Yogurt & Crépes 2 For 1 Crépe Menu ltem $8.00
Regent Mall, Fredericton, NB 2 For 1 Frozen Yogurt $15.00
2 For 1 Shake, Smoothie, or Bubble Tea $7.00
Approx.
FREDERICTON, NB & AREA - RETAIL DISCOUNTS Reti
All That Jazz 2 For 1 Dance, Skate, or Cheer Gear $50.00
111 King St., Fredericton, NB 2 For 1 Pair of Tights $28.00
Elle Mio 2 For 1 Bra $100.00
85 York St., Fredericton, NB
Gamezilla 2 For 1 Booster Pack $14.00
1211 Prospect St., Fredericton, NB (MTG, Yu-Gi-Oh!, or Pokémon)
Noralyn’s Bakery 2 For 1 Baked Good Product $8.00

130 Bishop Dr., Fredericton, NB
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Approx.

FREDERICTON, NB & AREA - RETAIL DISCOUNTS (conTINUED) Retail

Value

Savage’s Bicycle Center 2 For 1 Product $20.00
441 King St., Fredericton, NB
(Also see our other coupons under Service Discounts - Below)

Scott’s Nursery 2 For 1 Tree or Shrub $50.00

2192 Route 102, Lincoln, NB

Shur Gain Feeds 'n Needs 2 For 1 2.5 kg Bag of Lifetime Pet Food $15.99

50 Saunders St., Fredericton, NB

Sunpoke Barbeques-Fireplaces 2 For 1 Barbeque Accessory $50.00

3 Timothy Ave., Fredericton, NB

Vintner’s Cellar 2 For 1 4 Week Wine Kit $93.00

1012B Prospect St., Fredericton, NB 2 For 1 Pre-Paid Water Card $10.00
Approx.

FREDERICTON, NB & AREA - SERVICE DISCOUNTS Retai

Citrus Wow 2 For 1 Area Rug Cleaning $250.00

365 Canada St., Fredericton, NB 50% OFF Sofa & Chair Steam Cleaning $90.00

Hayward Healthy Home Solutions 50% OFF Mini Split Cleaning $75.00

Serving Fredericton, NB & Area

J.Doiron’s Like New 2 For 1 Exterior Detail Wash & Wax $100.00
Auto Detail Professionals
1853 Lincoln Rd., Fredericton, NB

Lincoln Pet Hotel 2 For 1 Night of Dog Boarding $30.00
2310 Lincoln Rd., Lincoln, NB

Savage’s Bicycle Center 50% OFF Bicycle Tune-Up (Sport Tune) $20.00
441 King St., Fredericton, NB 50% OFF Skate Sharpening $3.98

(Also see our other coupon under Retail Discounts - Above)

World Class Auto 2 For 1 Hand Wash, Dry, & Tire Dressing $45.00
500 Bishop Dr., Fredericton, NB

Approx.

FREDERICTON JUNCTION, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS  Fetan

Value

Pizza Shack 2 For 1 Donair $11.99
207 Sunbury Dr. 2 For 1 Garlic Fingers with Cheese $14.59
Fredericton Junction, NB 2 For 1 Pizza $23.49

2 For 1 Sandwich or Sub $8.49

Page 16 of 56
Need a FUNDRAISER? JohnnysCoupons.com CLICKTO GO BACK TO f




ﬁ“Like” Us on [i (facebook.com/JohnnysCoupons) & Enter to WIN Cash & Prizes

GEARY, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS

Approx.
Retail
Value

Pizza Shack 2 For 1 Donair $11.99
669 Broad Rd., Geary, NB 2 For 1 Garlic Fingers with Cheese $14.59
2 For 1 Pizza $23.49
2 For 1 Sandwich or Sub $8.49
Approx.

GRAND BARACHOIS, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS ]
Pizza Twice 2 For 1 12” Garlic Cheese Fingers $7.99
1343 Route 133, Grand Barachois, NB 2 For 1 12” Pizza $17.00
2 For 1 Donair $6.99
Approx.

GRAND BARACHOIS, NB - SERVICE DISCOUNTS ]
Citrus Wow 2 For 1 Area Rug Cleaning $250.00
Serving Grand Barachois, NB 50% OFF Sofa & Chair Steam Cleaning $90.00
Hayward Healthy Home Solutions 50% OFF Mini Split Cleaning $75.00

Serving Grand Barachois, NB

Approx.

GRAND FALLS, NB - ATTRACTION DISCOUNTS Retai
Zip Zag.Ca 2 For 1 Zipline Adventure $40.00
25 Madawaska Rd., Grand Falls, NB 50% OFF Zipline Adventure Go Pro Video(s) $25.00
Approx.

GRAND FALLS, NB - ENTERTAINMENT DISCOUNTS Retai
Grand Falls Golf Club 2 For 1 Bucket of Balls $4.35
803 Main St., Grand Falls, NB 2 For 1 Round of Golf $39.13
Approx.

GRAND FALLS, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Reti
Burger King 2 For 1 Breakfast Sandwich $4.69
100 Broadway Blvd., Grand Falls, NB 2 For 1 Chicken Sandwich $6.49
2 For 1 Dessert or Ice Cream $2.49
2 For 1 Flame-Grilled Burger $7.99
2 For 1 Homestyle Breakfast $5.55
2 For 1 Veggie Burger $4.89
Dixie Lee Family Restaurant 2 For 1 2 Piece Chicken Econo Dinner $8.45
592 Madawaska Rd., Grand Falls, NB 2 For 1 2 Piece Fish Snack $7.20
2 For 1 Chicken Snack $6.80
Frozu Frozen Yogurt 2 For 1 Frozen Yogurt $15.00
77 Broadway Blvd., Grand Falls, NB 2 For 1 Frozen Yogurt $15.00
Greco 2 For 1 12” Garlic Fingers with Cheese $9.99
77 Broadway Blvd., Grand Falls, NB 2 For 1 Donair $11.99
2 For 1 Pizza $23.74
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GRAND FALLS, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS (conTINUED)

Approx.
Retail
Value

Hill Top Restaurant 2 For 1 Menu Item $22.00
131 Madawaska Rd., Grand Falls, NB 2 For 1 Menu ltem $22.00
Kat ‘n’ Dan’s Pub & Restaurant 2 For 1 Menu Item $14.00
180 Madawaska Rd., Grand Falls, NB 2 For 1 Menu ltem $14.00
KFC 2 For 1 Big Crunch Sandwich $6.29
478 Madawaska Rd., Grand Falls, NB 2 For 1 Twister Sandwich $5.79
Kozy Resto Bar, Le 2 For 1 Menu Item $37.00
117 Broadway Blvd., Grand Falls, NB 2 For 1 Menu ltem $37.00
Pizza Boy Family Restaurant 2 For 1 Menu Item $23.00
80 Tobique Rd., Grand Falls, NB 2 For 1 Menu Item $23.00
Pizza Delight 2 For 1 12" Pizza $19.99
462 Madawaska Rd., Grand Falls, NB 2 For 1 6” or 9” Super Donair $12.99
2 For 1 Breakfast Menu Item $11.99
2 For 1 Panini $11.99
2 For 1 Pasta Menu Item $14.49
2 For 1 Salad $15.99
Quiznos 2 For 1 Regular or Large Sub $9.69
200 Ouellette St., Grand Falls, NB 2 For 1 Regular or Large Sub $9.69
Scores Chicken & Ribs 2 For 1 Hot Chicken Sandwich $11.00
462 Madawaska Rd., Grand Falls, NB 2 For 1 Quarter Chicken Dinner $12.75
Approx.
GRAND MANAN, NB - ENTERTAINMENT DISCOUNTS Retai
Adventure High 2 For 1 Evening Guided Kayak Tour $45.00
83 Route 776, Grand Manan, NB
Brookside Golf Club 2 For 1 Round of Golf $30.00
14 Golf Course Rd., Grand Manan, NB
Approx.
GRAND MANAN, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Reti
Food For Thought Café 2 For 1 Menu Item $25.00
922 Route 776, Grand Manan, NB
Fundy House 2 For 1 Menu Item $20.00
1303 Route 776, Grand Manan, NB
Approx.
HAMPTON, NB - ENTERTAINMENT DISCOUNTS Reti
Fire Fly Forest Recreational Area 2 For 1 Bucket of Balls $12.00
64 Robertson Rd., Hampton, NB 2 For 1 Round of Mini Golf $7.00
(Also see our other coupon under Restaurant Discounts - Below)
Hampton Golf Club 2 For 1 Bucket of Balls $5.31
68 William Bell Dr., Hampton, NB 2 For 1 Round of Golf $48.67
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HAMPTON, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS

Approx.
Retail
Value

Capt. Submarine 2 For 1 Full Sub $9.75
632 Main St., Hampton, NB 2 For 1 Full Sub $9.75
Fire Fly Forest Recreational Area 2 For 1 Cone or Dish of Ice Cream $4.50
64 Robertson Rd., Hampton, NB
(Also see our other coupons under Entertainment Discounts - Above)
Robin’s 2 For 1 Beverage or Specialty Drink $5.00
632 Main St., Hampton, NB 2 For 1 Food ltem $5.00
Approx.
HAMPTON, NB - SERVICE DISCOUNTS Reti
Citrus Wow 2 For 1 Area Rug Cleaning $250.00
Serving Hampton, NB 50% OFF Sofa & Chair Steam Cleaning $90.00
Hayward Healthy Home Solutions 50% OFF Mini Split Cleaning $75.00
Serving Hampton, NB
Approx.
HARTLAND, NB & AREA - ENTERTAINMENT DISCOUNTS i
Covered Bridge Golf & Country Club 2 For 1 Round of Golf $43.48
190 Golf Club Rd., Simonds, NB
(Also see our other coupon under Restaurant Discounts - Below)
Approx.
HARTLAND, NB & AREA - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS ]
Burger King 2 For 1 Breakfast Sandwich $4.69
21 Alwright Crt., Waterville, NB 2 For 1 Chicken Sandwich $6.49
2 For 1 Dessert or Ice Cream $2.49
2 For 1 Flame-Grilled Burger $7.99
2 For 1 Homestyle Breakfast $5.55
2 For 1 Veggie Burger $4.89
Capt. Submarine 2 For 1 Full Sub $9.25
380 Main St., Hartland, NB 2 For 1 Full Sub $9.25
Covered Bridge Golf & Country Club 2 For 1 Menu Item $18.00
190 Golf Club Rd., Simonds, NB
(Also see our other coupon under Entertainment Discounts - Above)
Greco 2 For 1 12” Garlic Fingers with Cheese $12.44
380 Main St., Hartland, NB 2 For 1 Donair $10.50
2 For 1 Pizza $23.49
Pizza Shack 2 For 1 Donair $11.99
380 Main St., Hartland, NB 2 For 1 Garlic Fingers with Cheese $13.99
2 For 1 Pizza $23.49
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HARVEY STATION, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS

Approx.
Retail
Value

Black’s Grocery & Café 2 For 1 Menu ltem $16.00
1955 Route 3, Harvey Station, NB
Pizza Shack 2 For 1 Donair $11.99
1879 Route 3, Harvey Station, NB 2 For 1 Garlic Fingers with Cheese $13.99
2 For 1 Pizza $23.49
Approx.
HEAD OF MILLSTREAM, NB - ENTERTAINMENT DISCOUNTS  Feti
Millstream Scenic View Golf Course 2 For 1 Round of Golf $28.00
& Campground
110 Taylor Rd., Head of Millstream, NB
(Also see our other coupons under Restaurant Discounts - Below)
Approx.
HEAD OF MILLSTREAM, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Retai
Millstream Scenic View Golf Course 2 For 1 Menu Item $12.00
& Campground 2 For 1 Menu Item $12.00
110 Taylor Rd., Head of Millstream, NB
(Also see our other coupon under Entertainment Discounts - Above)
HILLSBOROUGH, NB - ENTERTAINMENT DISCOUNTS
Hillsborough Golf Club 2 For 1 Round of Golf $30.00
443 Golf Club Rd., Hillsborough, NB
Approx.
HILLSBOROUGH, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS ]
Hills Restaurant, The 2 For 1 Menu Item $15.00
443 Golf Club Rd., Hillsborough, NB
Approx.
HILLSBOROUGH, NB - RETAIL DISCOUNTS Reti
Culligan Water 2 For 1 18.9 Litre Bottle of Water $6.50
Serving Hillsborough, NB
Approx.
HILLSBOROUGH, NB - SERVICE DISCOUNTS ]
Citrus Wow 2 For 1 Area Rug Cleaning $250.00
Serving Hillsborough, NB 50% OFF Sofa & Chair Steam Cleaning $90.00
Hayward Healthy Home Solutions 50% OFF Mini Split Cleaning $75.00
Serving Hillsborough, NB
Approx.
HOPEWELL CAPE, NB - ATTRACTION DISCOUNTS Reti
Albert County Museum 2 For 1 Admission (Family or Individual) $25.00
3940 Route 114, Hopewell Cape, NB
Hopewell Rocks 2 For 1 Adult Admission $8.70

Route 114, Hopewell Cape, NB
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Approx.

HOPEWELL CAPE, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Retai
Chocolate River Motel, Cottages & Restaurant 2 For 1 Menu ltem $28.00
3471 Route 114, Hopewell Cape, NB 2 For 1 Menu ltem $28.00

Approx.

JOHNSON SETTLEMENT, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Retail

Value

Robin’s 2 For 1 Beverage or Specialty Drink $5.00
(Exit 212) 224 Route 122 2 For 1 Food Item $5.00
Johnson Settlement, NB
Approx.
KESWICK RIDGE, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Reti
Skinny’s Scoop & Café 2 For 1 Menu Item $7.00
336 Route 105, Keswick Ridge, NB
Approx.
LEPREAU, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Reti
Pizza Shack 2 For 1 Donair $11.99
2588 Route 175, Lepreau, NB 2 For 1 Garlic Fingers with Cheese $13.99
2 For 1 Pizza $23.49
2 For 1 Sandwich or Sub $8.49
Approx.
LOWER GREENWICH, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS ]
Jodi’s Country Kitchen 2 For 1 Menu Item $32.00
8003 Route 102, Lower Greenwich, NB 2 For 1 Menu ltem $32.00
Approx.
MCADAM, NB - ATTRACTION DISCOUNTS Retai
McAdam Railway Station 2 For 1 Individual Tour Admission $6.00

146 Saunders Rd., McAdam, NB

Approx.

MCADAM, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Retail

Value

Family Café, The 2 For 1 Menu Item $14.00
187 Saunders Rd., McAdam, NB

Approx.

MILLERTON, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Reti
Robin’s 2 For 1 Beverage or Specialty Drink $5.00
247 Williamstown Rd., Millerton, NB 2 For 1 Food ltem $5.00
Approx.

MINTO, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Reti
Capt. Submarine 2 For 1 Full Sub $9.25
227 Main St., Minto, NB 2 For 1 Full Sub $9.25
Greco 2 For 1 12” Garlic Fingers with Cheese $13.40
227 Main St., Minto, NB 2 For 1 Donair $10.50
2 For 1 Pizza $23.49
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Approx.

MINTO, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS (CONTINUED) Retai
Omega Restaurant 2 For 1 Menu Item $20.00
105 Upton St., Minto, NB 2 For 1 Menu ltem $20.00
Twins Pizza 2 For 1 Menu ltem $25.00
220 Main St., Minto, NB 2 For 1 Menu ltem $25.00

Approx.

MIRAMICHI, NB & AREA - ENTERTAINMENT DISCOUNTS Rotail

Value

City Limits Convenience 2 For 1 DVD or Blu-Ray Rental $2.99

767 North Napan Rd., Napan, NB 2 For 1 DVD or Blu-Ray Rental $2.99
(Also see our other coupons under Restaurant Discounts - Below)

Dooly’s 2 For 1 Hour of Pool $12.00

131 Duke St., Miramichi, NB 2 For 1 Hour of Pool $12.00

Maurie’s Mini-Putt & Ice Cream 2 For 1 Round of Mini-Putt $3.50

1196 Water St., Miramichi, NB 2 For 1 Round of Mini-Putt $3.50

N & J Convenience 2 For 1 DVD or Blu-Ray Rental $3.49

447 King George Hwy., Miramichi, NB 2 For 1 DVD or Blu-Ray Rental $3.49

Approx.

MIRAMICHI, NB & AREA - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Reta

A&W 2 For 1 Bacon & Egger $3.45

102 Douglastown Blvd., Miramichi, NB 2 For 1 Mama Burger $4.30

2 For 1 Mozza Burger $5.70

2 For 1 Papa Burger $5.55

2 For 1 Sausage & Egger $3.45

2 For 1 Teen Burger $5.70

Ben’s Lunch Room 2 For 1 Menu Item $7.50

1724 Water St., Miramichi, NB 2 For 1 Menu Item $7.50

Brandi’s Dairy Delight 2 For 1 Ice Cream Treat $5.00

(Located at Ritchie Wharf Park)
84 Nortons Ln., Miramichi, NB

Burger King 2 For 1 Breakfast Sandwich $4.69

2499 King George Hwy., Miramichi, NB 2 For 1 Chicken Sandwich $6.49
2 For 1 Dessert or Ice Cream $2.49
2 For 1 Flame-Grilled Burger $7.99
2 For 1 Homestyle Breakfast $5.55
2 For 1 Veggie Burger $4.89

City Limits Restaurant 2 For 1 Menu ltem $13.00

767 North Napan Rd., Napan, NB 2 For 1 Menu Item $13.00

(Also see our other coupons under Entertainment Discounts - Above)

Coffee Shop 2 For 1 Beverage or Specialty Drink $2.00

(Located at Ritchie Wharf Park)
84 Nortons Ln., Miramichi, NB

Greco 2 For 1 12” Garlic Fingers with Cheese $9.99
135 Newcastle Blvd., Miramichi, NB 2 For 1 Donair $10.49
2 For 1 Pizza $23.74
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MIRAMICHI, NB & AREA - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS (conTINUED)

Approx.
Retail
Value

Jungle Jim’s 2 For 1 Brunch Menu Item $17.00
2441 King George Hwy., Miramichi, NB 2 For 1 Menu Item $29.00
2 For 1 Menu Item $29.00
KFC 2 For 1 Big Crunch Sandwich $6.29
145 Pleasant St., Miramichi, NB 2 For 1 Twister Sandwich $5.79
Mike’s Bar & Grill 2 For 1 Menu Item $20.00
484 King George Hwy., Miramichi, NB 2 For 1 Menu Item $20.00
Mill Cove Coffee 2 For 1 Menu Item $10.00
144 Newcastle Blvd., Miramichi, NB 2 For 1 Menu ltem $10.00
Mirawood Café 2 For 1 Menu ltem $20.00
65 King St., Miramichi, NB 2 For 1 Menu Item $20.00
Pita Pit 2 For 1 Pita $8.39
2374 King George Hwy., Miramichi, NB 2 For 1 Pita $8.39
Pizza Delight 2 For 1 12” Pizza $19.99
476 King George Hwy., Miramichi, NB 2 For 1 6” or 9” Super Donair $12.99
1670 Water St., Miramichi, NB 2 For 1 Panini $11.99
2 For 1 Pasta Menu Item $14.49
2 For 1 Salad $13.99
Pizza Pro 2 For 1 12” Garlic Fingers with Cheese $11.75
2485 King George Hwy., Miramichi, NB 2 For 1 12” Gourmet Pizza $16.70
Approx.
MIRAMICHI, NB - RETAIL DISCOUNTS Retai
Gamezilla 2 For 1 Booster Pack $14.00
1750 Water St., Miramichi, NB (MTG, Yu-Gi-Oh!, or Pokémon)
Approx.
MIRAMICHI, NB - SERVICE DISCOUNTS Reti
Citrus Wow 2 For 1 Area Rug Cleaning $250.00
Serving Miramichi, NB & Area 50% OFF Sofa & Chair Steam Cleaning $90.00
Hayward Healthy Home Solutions 50% OFF Mini Split Cleaning $75.00
Serving Miramichi, NB & Area
Approx.
MONCTON, NB & AREA - ATTRACTION DISCOUNTS Retai
Boardwalk, The 2 For 1 Batting Cage Admission $2.20
(Located at Magnetic Hill) 2 For 1 Bumper Boats Admission $5.50
2800 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB 2 For 1 Butterfly World Admission $9.95
2 For 1 Go-Kart Ride Admission $8.80
2 For 1 Water Wars Admission $2.20

(Also see our other coupon under Entertainment Discounts - Below)
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Approx.

MONCTON, NB & AREA - ATTRACTION DISCOUNTS (CONTINUED) ~ Retait

Value

Magic Mountain 2 For 1 Cotton Candy $3.04
(Located at Magnetic Hill)
2875 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB

Magic Mountain FunZone 2 For 1 FunZone All Day Ride Bracelet $18.26
(Located at Magnetic Hill)
2875 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB

Magic Mountain SplashZone 2 For 1 Single Person All Day Admission $26.96
(Located at Magnetic Hill) (Not valid July 22 - Aug. 13)
2875 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB

Magic Mountain TekZone 2 For 1 100 TekZone Game Credits $8.70
(Located at Magnetic Hill)
2875 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB

Approx.

MONCTON, NB & AREA - ENTERTAINMENT DISCOUNTS Rotal

Value

Boardwalk, The 2 For 1 Bucket of Balls $7.75
(Located at Magnetic Hill)

2800 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB

(Also see our other coupons under Attraction Discounts - Above)

Bowlarama 2 For 1 Hour of Bowling $22.00
476 Gauvin Rd., Dieppe, NB 2 For 1 String of Bowling $4.00
Ciné Video Club 2 For 1 DVD or Blu-Ray Rental $4.00
1063 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB 2 For 1 DVD or Blu-Ray Rental $4.00
Country Meadows Golf Club 2 For 1 Bucket of Balls $4.00
149 Catamount Rd., Indian Mountain, NB 2 For 1 Round of Par-3 Golf $16.00
(Also see our other coupon under Restaurant Discounts - Below)

DIY Studio - The Pottery Café 2 For 1 Pottery Piece $25.00
824 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB

Dooly’s 2 For 1 Hour of Pool $12.00
411 EImwood Dr., Moncton, NB 2 For 1 Hour of Pool $12.00

1315 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB
679 Coverdale Rd., Riverview, NB

Fairlanes Bowling Centres 2 For 1 Hour of Bowling $17.70
936 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB 2 For 1 String of Bowling & Beverage $7.77
Gamezilla 2 For 1 Hour of PC Gaming Time $6.00

511 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB
(Also see our other coupon under Retail Discounts - Below)
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Approx.

MONCTON, NB & AREA - ENTERTAINMENT DISCOUNTS (conTiNUED) Reta

Lakeside Golf & Country Club 2 For 1 Bucket of Balls $8.50

1896 Route 134, Lakeville, NB 2 For 1 Golf Lesson $85.00
2 For 1 Round of Golf $45.00

(Also see our other coupon under Restaurant Discounts - Below)

Maplewood Golf & Country Club 2 For 1 Round of Golf $33.00

2572 Route 115, Irishtown, NB

McSweeney’s Dinner Theatre 2 For 1 Dinner Theatre Admission $44.24

700 Main St., Moncton, NB (Not valid November & December)

Moncton Golf Academy 2 For 1 Golf Lesson $85.00

(Stonehurst Driving Range)
47915 Homestead Rd.
Lutes Mountain, NB

Mystery Moncton 2 For 1 Escape Room Admission $22.00
94 Lewisville Rd., Moncton, NB
Parklane Bowling Centre 2 For 1 String of Bowling $4.00
28 Biggs Dr., Riverview, NB 2 For 1 String of Bowling $4.00
Spin-It Records & Video 2 For 1 DVD or Blu-Ray Rental $4.35
467A Main St., Moncton, NB 2 For 1 DVD or Blu-Ray Rental $4.35
2 For 1 Video Game Rental $8.70
2 For 1 Video Game Rental $8.70
(Also see our other coupons under Retail Discounts - Below)
Squash Moncton 50% OFF Beginner Lessons $75.00
71 Essex St., Moncton, NB (5 Classes - Racketball or Squash)
2 For 1 Drop In Fee (Racketball or Squash) $15.00
Stonehurst Golf Course 2 For 1 Bucket of Balls $9.00
47915 Homestead Rd. 2 For 1 Round of Golf $18.00

Lutes Mountain, NB

Unplugged 2 For 1 Individual Admission $5.00
391 Coverdale Rd., Riverview, NB
(Also see our other coupon under Restaurant Discounts - Below)

Approx.

MONCTON, NB & AREA - HEALTH & BEAUTY DISCOUNTS Retail

Value

Beauty Works 2 For 1 New Set of Eyelash Extensions $100.00
284 Botsford St., Moncton, NB 2 For 1 Shampoo, Cut, & Style $30.00
Chung Won Institute of Taekwondo 50% OFF 2 Month Beginner Package $105.00
417 St. George St., Moncton, NB (Valid for 1 or 2 People)
Curves 2 For 1 2 Month Membership $118.00
630 Pinewood Rd., Riverview, NB (Service Fee is Waived)
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MONCTON, NB & AREA - HEALTH & BEAUTY DISCOUNTS (conTINUED)

Approx.
Retail
Value

Glamour Secrets 2 For 1 Esthetic Service $40.00
CF Champlain, Dieppe, NB 2 For 1 Hair Styling Service (Cuts & Styling) $40.00
2 For 1 Laser Hair Removal Treatment $300.00
Haidong Gumdo 50% OFF 2 Month Beginner Package $80.00
417 St. George St., Moncton, NB (Valid for 1 or 2 People)
Moka Spa & Salon 2 For 1 5 Tanning Sessions $30.95
1855 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB
Opal 21 Boutique & Spa 2 For 1 Professional Teeth Whitening $89.00
(Located inside Delta Beauséjour)
750 Main St., Moncton, NB
Paradise Beauty 2 For 1 Aesthetic Service $40.00
587A Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB 2 For 1 Hair Styling Service (Cuts & Styling) $30.00
2 For 1 Tanning Package $50.00
Rejuva Esthetics & Nail Studio 2 For 1 Esthetic or Waxing Service $75.00
6 Lotusrow Dr., Moncton, NB (Including Brazilians)
Sorim Tai Chi Academy 50% OFF 2 Month Beginner Package $50.00
417 St. George St., Moncton, NB (Valid for 1 or 2 People)
St. Patrick’s Family Centre 50% OFF 16 Visit Punch Pass $42.50
34 Providence St., Moncton, NB
Sunset Tanning 2 For 1 50 Minute Tanning Package $50.00
1201 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB
Approx.
MONCTON, NB & AREA - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Reti
A&W 2 For 1 Bacon & Egger $3.50
CF Champlain, Dieppe, NB 2 For 1 Mama Burger $4.50
6 Champlain St., Dieppe, NB 2 For 1 Mozza Burger $5.75
2600 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB 2 For 1 Papa Burger $5.75
20 Plaza Blvd., Moncton, NB 2 For 1 Sausage & Egger $3.50
2 For 1 Teen Burger $5.75
Alto Restaurant 2 For 1 Pizza $24.00
630 Pinewood Rd., Riverview, NB
Arby’s 2 For 1 Chicken Sandwich $7.09
1029 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB 2 For 1 Great Canadian Sandwich $4.59
2 For 1 Market Fresh Sandwich $7.09
2 For 1 Regular Roast Beef Sandwich $4.09
Bangkok Food Truck 2 For 1 Menu Item $13.00
Various Locations - Moncton, NB & Area
Big League Burger & Wings 2 For 1 Burger Combo $13.10
1909 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB 2 For 1 Milkshake $5.99
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MONCTON, NB & AREA - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS (conTINUED)

Approx.
Retail
Value

Burger King
465 Paul St., Dieppe, NB
908 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB

Café Archibald
216 Gauvin Rd., Dieppe, NB
221 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB

Café C’est La Vie
785 Main St., Moncton, NB

Capt. Submarine
120 Killam Dr., Moncton, NB

Cedars Pizza
405 St. George St., Moncton, NB

Centennial Café & Gifts
(Located at Peoples Park Tower)
960 St. George St., Moncton, NB

Chicken Daddy’s Take-Out
662 Salisbury Rd., Moncton, NB

Country Meadows Golf Club

149 Catamount Rd., Indian Mountain, NB

2 For 1 Breakfast Sandwich
2 For 1 Chicken Sandwich

2 For 1 Dessert or Ice Cream
2 For 1 Flame-Grilled Burger
2 For 1 Homestyle Breakfast
2 For 1 Veggie Burger

2 For 1 Lunch Menu ltem
2 For 1 Menu ltem

2 For 1 Beverage or Specialty Drink
2 For 1 Menu Item

2 For 1 Full Sub
2 For 1 Full Sub

2 For 1 Menu ltem
2 For 1 Menu ltem

2 For 1 Menu ltem

2 For 1 Menu ltem

2 For 1 Menu ltem

(Also see our other coupons under Entertainment Discounts - Above)

Degenhardt’s European Sausage Farm

Farmer’s Market, Dieppe, NB
Farmer’s Market, Moncton, NB

Dixie Lee Family Restaurant
1180 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB

Domino’s
835 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB

2 For 1 Grilled Sausage or Schnitzel
2 For 1 Grilled Sausage or Schnitzel
(MSG & Gluten Free)

2 For 1 2 Piece Chicken Econo Dinner

2 For 1 2 Piece Fish Snack
2 For 1 Chicken Snack

2 For 1 16” Pizza

2 For 1 16” Pizza

2 For 1 Cheesy Bread
2 For 1 Cheesy Bread
2 For 1 Dessert

2 For 1 Dessert

$4.69
$6.49
$2.49
$7.99
$5.55
$4.89

$16.00
$16.00

$6.00
$15.00

$9.25
$9.25

$20.00
$20.00

$12.00

$13.00

$12.00

$4.50
$4.50

$9.00
$7.00
$7.00

$28.00
$28.00
$5.99
$5.99
$4.99
$4.99
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MONCTON, NB & AREA - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS (conTINUED)

Approx.
Retail
Value

DQ (Dairy Queen)

533 Champlain St., Dieppe, NB
716 Elmwood Dr., Moncton, NB
1380 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB
264 Coverdale Rd., Riverview, NB

DQ (Dairy Queen)

CF Champlain, Dieppe, NB

533 Champlain St., Dieppe, NB
716 Elmwood Dr., Moncton, NB
1380 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB
264 Coverdale Rd., Riverview, NB

Ed’s Sub
504 Champlain St., Dieppe, NB
300 ElImwood Dr., Moncton, NB

Famous Peppers Pizzeria
101 Sunset Dr., Dieppe, NB

Freshii
679 Main St., Moncton, NB

Frozu Frozen Yogurt
359 Coverdale Rd., Riverview, NB

Goji’s Frozen Yogurt

30 Champilain St., Dieppe, NB
1435 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB
1120 Findlay Blvd., Riverview, NB

Great Canadian Bagel, The
461 Paul St., Dieppe, NB

Greco

311 Acadie Ave., Dieppe, NB

448 EImwood Dr., Moncton, NB
120 Killam Dr., Moncton, NB

1644 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB
359 Coverdale Rd., Riverview, NB

Guacamole
CF Champlain Dieppe, NB
171 University Ave., Moncton, NB

Harvey’s
1515 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB

2 For 1 Bacon Cheese Grillburger

2 For 1 Blizzard
2 For 1 Peanut Buster Parfait
2 For 1 Sundae

2 For 1 Poutine
2 For 1 Sub

2 For 1 Pizza

2 For 1 Menu ltem
2 For 1 Menu ltem

2 For 1 Frozen Yogurt
2 For 1 Frozen Yogurt

2 For 1 Soft Serve
2 For 1 Soft Serve

2 For 1 3 Bagels
2 For 1 3 Bagels
2 For 1 Delicious Sandwich (Includes Breakfast)
2 For 1 Delicious Sandwich (Includes Breakfast)

2 For 1 12” Garlic Fingers with Cheese
2 For 1 Donair
2 For 1 Pizza

2 For 1 Menu ltem
2 For 1 Menu Item

2 For 1 Grilled Hot Dog

2 For 1 Grilled Hot Dog

2 For 1 Original Burger

2 For 1 Original Burger

2 For 1 Single Angus Burger
2 For 1 Single Angus Burger
2 For 1 Veggie Burger

2 For 1 Veggie Burger

$5.39

$7.49
$5.09
$4.09

$11.00
$13.00

$23.00

$10.00
$10.00

$15.00
$15.00

$10.00
$10.00

$4.00
$4.00
$7.00
$7.00

$9.99
$10.49
$23.74

$12.00
$12.00

$3.29
$3.29
$4.99
$4.99
$5.59
$5.59
$4.99
$4.99
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Approx.

MONCTON, NB & AREA - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS (coNTINUED) ~ Retai

Value

Heavy Kevy’s Food Truck 2 For 1 Menu Item $12.00
Various Locations - Moncton, NB & Area

Jitter Bean Café 2 For 1 Beverage or Specialty Drink $7.00
1690 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB 2 For 1 Menu Item $16.00
Jugo Juice 2 For 1 Food ltem $7.63
CF Champlain, Dieppe, NB 2 For 1 Smoothie $7.85
Jungle Jim’s 2 For 1 Menu Item $29.00
1134 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB 2 For 1 Menu ltem $29.00
K-Cupbop 2 For 1 Menu ltem $13.00
504 Champlain St., Dieppe, NB 2 For 1 Menu Item $13.00
839 Main St., Moncton, NB

KFC 2 For 1 Big Crunch Sandwich $6.29
CF Champlain, Dieppe, NB 2 For 1 Twister Sandwich $5.79
451 Paul St., Dieppe, NB

945 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB

Lakeside Golf & Country Club 2 For 1 Menu Item $10.00

1896 Route 134, Lakeville, NB
(Also see our other coupons under Entertainment Discounts - Above)

Mai Asian Restaurant 2 For 1 Menu Item $20.00
40 Champlain St., Dieppe, NB 2 For 1 Menu Item $20.00
1909 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB
Mama’s Restaurant 2 For 1 Pizza $23.00
806 Main St., Moncton, NB 2 For 1 Poutine or Salad $10.00
Mary Brown’s Famous Chicken & Taters! 2 For 1 5 Chicken Fingers $7.09
18 Champlain St., Dieppe, NB 2 For 1 2 Piece Chicken Snack $7.09
1909 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB 2 For 1 Big Mary Sandwich $5.99
2 For 1 Chicken Wrap $5.99
Mexicali Rosa’s 2 For 1 Menu ltem $30.00
683 Main St., Moncton, NB 2 For 1 Menu ltem $30.00
Mom'’s Chicken 2 For 1 3 Piece Chicken Dinner $10.00
800 Dieppe Blvd., Dieppe, NB
Mooser’s Pub & Eatery 2 For 1 Menu Item $26.99
760 Champlain St., Dieppe, NB
Mrs. Fields 2 For 1 2 Regular Cookies $4.00
CF Champlain, Dieppe, NB 2 For 1 2 Regular Cookies $4.00
New York Fries 2 For 1 Fries $5.49
CF Champlain, Dieppe, NB 2 For 1 Poutine $6.29
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Approx.

MONCTON, NB & AREA - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS (CONTINUED) ~ Retail

Value

OH! Samosa 2 For 1 Donair, Falafel, Samosa, or Wrap $8.45
40 Milner Rd., Moncton, NB 2 For 1 Donair, Falafel, Samosa, or Wrap $8.45
Olyo Restaurant 2 For 1 12’ Pizza $20.00
42 Highfield St., Moncton, NB 2 For 1 Menu Item $25.00
Orange Julius 2 For 1 Julius Original $5.29
CF Champlain, Dieppe, NB 2 For 1 Premium Fruit Smoothie $5.99
533 Champlain St., Dieppe, NB

716 Elmwood Dr., Moncton, NB

1380 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB

264 Coverdale Rd., Riverview, NB

Pastalli Italian Cucina 2 For 1 Lunch Menu Item $24.00
611 Main St., Moncton, NB 2 For 1 Menu Item $24.00
Perfecto Coffee 2 For 1 Beverage or Specialty Drink $6.00
Farmer’s Market, Dieppe, NB

Farmer’s Market, Moncton, NB

(Also see our other coupon under Retail Discounts - Below)

Pitaza 2 For 1 Menu Item $13.00
1633 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB 2 For 1 Menu Item $13.00
Pizza Delight 2 For 1 12" Pizza $19.99
103 Champlain St., Dieppe, NB 2 For 1 Panini $11.99
331 Elmwood Dr., Moncton, NB

188 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB

1313 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB

723 Coverdale Rd., Riverview, NB

Pizza Delight 2 For 1 6” or 9” Super Donair $12.99
CF Champlain, Dieppe, NB 2 For 1 Pasta Menu Item $14.49
103 Champlain St., Dieppe, NB 2 For 1 Salad $13.99
331 Elmwood Dr., Moncton, NB

188 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB

1313 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB

723 Coverdale Rd., Riverview, NB

Pizza Delight 2 For 1 Slice of Pizza $4.99
CF Champlain, Dieppe, NB

Plan B Bar & Lounge 2 For 1 Menu Item $10.00
212 St. George St., Moncton, NB

Pretzelmaker 2 For 1 Original Pretzel $4.00
CF Champlain, Dieppe, NB 2 For 1 Original Pretzel $4.00
Reads 2 For 1 Coffee or Specialty Drink $6.00
347 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB

Robin’s 2 For 1 Beverage or Specialty Drink $5.00
4 Plaza Blvd., Moncton, NB 2 For 1 Food Item $5.00

662 Salisbury Rd., Moncton, NB
1615 Shediac Rd., Moncton, NB
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MONCTON, NB & AREA - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS (CONTINUED) ~ Retail

Value

Scoops Ice Cream 2 For 1 Cone or Dish of Ice Cream $6.50
500 Hillsborough Rd., Riverview, NB

Scores Chicken & Ribs 2 For 1 Hot Chicken Sandwich $11.00
103 Champlain St., Dieppe, NB 2 For 1 Quarter Chicken Dinner $12.75
1313 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB

Second Cup 2 For 1 Beverage or Specialty Drink $5.00
CF Champlain, Dieppe, NB 2 For 1 Dessert $6.00
800 Dieppe Blvd., Dieppe, NB 2 For 1 Food Item $7.50

15 Gorge Rd., Moncton, NB

Shell 2 For 1 Menu Item $10.00
151 Horsman Rd., Berry Mills, NB
85 Harrisville Blvd., Moncton, NB

Subway 2 For 112" Sub $10.20
CF Champlain, Dieppe, NB 2 For 112" Sub $10.20
200 Champlain St., Dieppe, NB 2 For16” Sub $6.60
1040 Champlain St., Dieppe, NB 2 For 1 Breakfast Sandwich $8.25

525 Regis St., Dieppe, NB

706 Main St., Moncton, NB

1849 Main St., Moncton, NB

99 Morton Ave., Moncton, NB

184 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB
1380 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB
1845 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB
2731 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB
414 Coverdale Rd., Riverview, NB
630 Pine Wood, Riverview, NB

Thaizone 2 For 1 Menu Item (Meal or Combo) $16.00
330 Dieppe Blvd., Dieppe, NB 2 For 1 Menu Item (Meal or Combo) $16.00
30 Wyse St., Moncton, NB

Tropical Chill 2 For 1 Cone or Dish of Ice Cream $4.50
(Located in Sears Parking Lot) 2 For 1 Shaved Ice $3.75

CF Champlain, Dieppe, NB

Unplugged 2 For 1 Menu Item $15.00
391 Coverdale Rd., Riverview, NB
(Also see our other coupon under Entertaiment Discounts - Above)

Woody’s Bar-B-Q 2 For 1 Menu Item $28.00
300 Main St., Moncton, NB 2 For 1 Menu ltem $28.00
Approx.
MONCTON, NB & AREA - RETAIL DISCOUNTS Reti

ACS Formals 2 For 1 Men’s Shirt or Tie $45.00
830 Coverdale Rd., Riverview, NB 2 For 1 Pair of Shoes $80.00
2 For 1 Purse $50.00

Aerus 50% OFF Central Vacuum $500.00

620 Coverdale Rd., Riverview, NB
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Approx.

MONCTON, NB & AREA - RETAIL DISCOUNTS (conTINUED) Rt

Briggs Maples 2 For 1 Bottle of Maple Syrup $14.25

391 Coverdale Rd, Riverview, NB 2 For 1 Package of Maple Nuts (Aimonds, Cashews, or Peanuts) ~ $5.99

Comic Hunter, The 2 For 1 Comic Book $10.00

465 Main St., Moncton, NB 2 For 1 In Stock Item $10.00
2 For 1 Toy $25.00

Cover To Cover Books 2 For 1 Previously Enjoyed Book $10.00

630 Pinewood Rd., Riverview, NB

Culligan Water 2 For 1 18.9 Litre Bottle of Water $6.50

Serving Moncton, NB & Area

Elle Mio 2 For 1 Bra $100.00

735 Main St., Moncton, NB

Gamezilla 2 For 1 Booster Pack $14.00

511 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB (MTG, Yu-Gi-Oh!, or Pokémon)

(Also see our other coupon under Entertainment Discounts - Above)

Interstate Batteries 50% OFF In Stock Item $75.00

593 St. George Blvd., Moncton, NB

Jagoes’ Fine Jewellery 2 For 1 Gold Jewellery $75.00

120 Shediac Rd., Moncton, NB 2 For 1 Sterling Silver Jewellery $50.00
2 For 1 Watch Battery & Installation $10.00

(Also see our other coupons under Service Discounts - Below)

Lollipops & Gumdrops 2 For 1 Melissa & Doug Toy $100.00

620 Coverdale Rd., Riverview, NB

Mike’s Bike Shop 2 For 1 Bicycle Helmet $49.99

67 Englehart St., Dieppe, NB 2 For 1 Product $20.00

(Also see our other coupon under Service Discounts - Below)

Perfecto Coffee 2 For 1 Half Pound of Coffee Beans $8.00
Farmer’s Market, Dieppe, NB

Farmer’s Market, Moncton, NB

(Also see our other coupon under Restaurant Discounts - Above)

Shur Gain Feeds ’'n Needs 2 For 1 2.5 kg Bag of Lifetime Pet Food $15.99

1916 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB

Spin-It Records & Video 2 For 1 Action Figure or Toy $34.78

467A Main St., Moncton, NB 2 For 1 Previously Enjoyed CD or DVD $8.70
2 For 1 Video Game $17.39

(Also see our other coupons under Entertainment Discounts - Above)

Tupperware 2 For 1 Product $25.00

Serving Moncton, NB & Area

Wine Kitz 2 For 1 Traditional Vintage Wine Kit $89.99

1633 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB
424 Coverdale Rd., Riverview, NB

YRU Cooking Food Service & Deli 2 For 1 Meal $5.00
104 St. George St., Moncton, NB
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MONCTON, NB & AREA - SERVICE DISCOUNTS

Approx.
Retail
Value

Auto Indulgence 2 For 1 Hand Wash, Dry, & Tire Dressing $25.00
1167 Main St., Moncton, NB
Autostetix 2 For 1 Waxing $100.00
212 Halifax St., Moncton, NB
Brain Diesel 2 For 1 Half Day Computer Training Class $199.00
95 Millennium Dr., Moncton, NB
Cheryl’s Yard Care 2 For 1 Lawn Mowing $50.00
Serving Greater Moncton, NB
Citrus Wow 2 For 1 Area Rug Cleaning $250.00
10 OlId Berry Mills Rd., Moncton, NB 50% OFF Sofa & Chair Steam Cleaning $90.00
Darr Houssen Dog Boarding & Training Centre 2 For 1 Night of Dog Boarding $30.00
863 Indian Mountain Rd., Indian Mountain, NB
Dieppe Auto Glass 50% OFF Aquapel Windshield Treatment $15.00
222 Amirault St., Dieppe, NB 50% OFF Windshield Stone Chip Repair $40.00
Hayward Healthy Home Solutions 50% OFF Mini Split Cleaning $75.00
6 Trites Rd., Riverview, NB
Jagoes’ Fine Jewellery 2 For 1 Appraisal $40.00
120 Shediac Rd., Moncton, NB 2 For 1 Jewellery Repair $50.00
2 For 1 Ring Sizing $40.00

(Also see our other coupons under Retail Discounts - Above)
Mike’s Bike Shop 2 For 1 Ski or Snowboard Tune-Up $29.99
67 Englehart St., Dieppe, NB
(Also see our other coupons under Retail Discounts - Above)
Pro Oil Change 2 For 1 Oil Change $60.00
992 Mountain Rd., Moncton, NB (Conventional Qil or Synthetic Blend)
Riverside Storage 2 For 1 Month of Self Storage $86.00
500 Assumption Blvd., Moncton, NB

Approx.

NACKAWIC, NB - ENTERTAINMENT DISCOUNTS Reta

Nackawic Golf & Country Club 2 For 1 Bucket of Balls $5.00
101 Trenholm St., Nackawic, NB 2 For 1 Round of Golf $28.32
(Also see our other coupon under Restaurant Discounts - Below)

Approx.

NACKAWIC, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Retai

Capt. Submarine 2 For 1 Full Sub $9.25
455 Route 105, Nackawic, NB 2 For 1 Full Sub $9.25
Nackawic Golf & Country Club 2 For 1 Menu ltem $12.00

101 Trenholm St., Nackawic, NB

(Also see our other coupons under Entertainment Discounts - Above)
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Approx.

NACKAWIC, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS (conTiNuED) Reta
Robin’s 2 For 1 Beverage or Specialty Drink $5.00
455 Route 105, Nackawic, NB 2 For 1 Food ltem $5.00
Whatchamacallit’s Diner 2 For 1 Menu Item $15.00
389 Route 105, Nackawic, NB
Yum Yums Dairy Bar 2 For 1 Menu Item $6.00
135 Otis Dr., Nackawic, NB
Approx.
NEW DENMARK, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Reti
Patty’s Take Out 2 For 1 Menu Item $20.00
2773 Route 108, New Denmark, NB
Approx.
NORTON, NB - ENTERTAINMENT DISCOUNTS Reti
Midland Meadows Golf Club 2 For 1 Bucket of Balls $10.43
774 Route 855, Norton, NB 2 For 1 Round of Golf $21.74
Approx.
NORTON, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS ]
Bear’s Bar & Grill 2 For 1 Menu ltem $22.00
216 Route 124, Norton, NB
Mama George’s Restaurant 2 For 1 Menu Item $28.00
863 Route 855, Norton, NB 2 For 1 Menu Item $28.00
Norton One Stop 2 For 1 Hot Case Food Item $19.00
19 Route 124, Norton, NB
Approx.
NORTON, NB - SERVICE DISCOUNTS Reti
Citrus Wow 2 For 1 Area Rug Cleaning $250.00
Serving Norton, NB 50% OFF Sofa & Chair Steam Cleaning $90.00
Hayward Healthy Home Solutions 50% OFF Mini Split Cleaning $75.00
Serving Norton, NB
Approx.
OROMOCTO, NB - ENTERTAINMENT DISCOUNTS Retai
Base Theatre 2 For 1 Movie Theatre Admission $8.00
(Open to the General Public) 2 For 1 Movie Theatre Admission $8.00
Base Gagetown, Oromocto, NB
Dooly’s 2 For 1 Hour of Pool $12.00
1300 Onondaga St., Oromocto, NB 2 For 1 Hour of Pool $12.00
Gage Golf and Curling Assoc. 2 For 1 Bucket of Balls $9.00
55 Fraser Ave., Oromocto, NB 2 For 1 Round of Golf $40.00
Scholten’s Grocery & Video 2 For 1 DVD or Blu-Ray Rental $4.00
201 Restigouche Rd., Oromocto, NB 2 For 1 DVD or Blu-Ray Rental $4.00
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OROMOCTO, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS

Approx.
Retail
Value

Capt. Submarine 2 For 1 Full Sub $8.99
270 Restigouche Rd., Oromocto, NB 2 For 1 Full Sub $8.99
DQ (Dairy Queen) 2 For 1 Bacon Cheese GrillBurger $5.69
2 Commerce Dr., Oromocto, NB 2 For 1 Blizzard $7.49
2 For 1 Peanut Buster Parfait $5.49
2 For 1 Sundae $3.99
Frozu Frozen Yogurt 2 For 1 Frozen Yogurt $15.00
270 Restigouche Rd., Oromocto, NB 2 For 1 Frozen Yogurt $15.00
Greco 2 For 1 12” Garlic Fingers with Cheese $9.99
270 Restigouche Rd., Oromocto, NB 2 For 1 Donair $11.99
2 For 1 Pizza $23.74
KFC 2 For 1 Big Crunch Sandwich $6.29
405 Miramichi Rd., Oromocto, NB 2 For 1 Twister Sandwich $5.79
Minglers Restaurant 2 For 1 Menu Item $30.00
203 Restigouche Rd., Oromocto, NB 2 For 1 Menu Item $30.00
Orange Julius 2 For 1 Julius Original $5.49
2 Commerce Dr., Oromocto, NB 2 For 1 Premium Fruit Smoothie $5.49
Pizza Twice 2 For 1 12” Garlic Cheese Fingers $7.99
291 Restigouche Rd., Oromocto, NB 2 For 1 12” Pizza $17.00
2 For 1 Donair $6.99
Approx.

OROMOCTO, NB - RETAIL DISCOUNTS Reti
Pat’s Cookie Jar 2 For 1 Baked Good Product $15.00
291 Restigouche Rd., Oromocto, NB 2 For 1 Baked Good Product $15.00
Vintner’s Cellar 2 For 1 4 Week Wine Kit $93.00
1012B Prospect St., Fredericton, NB 2 For 1 Pre-Paid Water Card $10.00
Approx.

OROMOCTO, NB - SERVICE DISCOUNTS Retai
Citrus Wow 2 For 1 Area Rug Cleaning $250.00
Serving Oromocto, NB 50% OFF Sofa & Chair Steam Cleaning $90.00
Hayward Healthy Home Solutions 50% OFF Mini Split Cleaning $75.00

Serving Oromocto, NB

Approx.

PENNFIELD, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Reti
Harbour Road Pub 2 For 1 Menu ltem $20.00
(Exit 60) 190 Route 176, Pennfield, NB 2 For 1 Menu ltem $20.00
Pennfield Irving (The Ridge Restaurant) 2 For 1 Menu Item $20.00
(Exits 60 & 69) 40 Route 175 2 For 1 Menu ltem $20.00

Pennfield, NB
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Approx.

PERTH-ANDOVER, NB & AREA - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS  Retn

Value

Carolyn’s Dairy Bar 2 For 1 Menu Item $12.50
868 Main St., Perth-Andover, NB
Mary’s Bake Shop & Luncheonette 2 For 1 Menu Item $9.25
890 Main St., Perth-Andover, NB
Mr. “B”’s Restaurant & Lounge 2 For 1 Menu Item $20.00
1189 West Riverside Dr., Perth-Andover, NB
Pizza Shack 2 For 1 Donair $11.49
1189 West Riverside Dr., Perth-Andover, NB 2 For 1 Garlic Fingers with Cheese $14.75
2 For 1 Pizza $28.49
Approx.
PETITCODIAC, NB - ENTERTAINMENT DISCOUNTS Reta
Petitcodiac Bowling Centre 2 For 1 String of Bowling $5.00
45 Corey Ave., Petitcodiac, NB 2 For 1 String of Bowling $5.00
Petitcodiac Valley Golf & Country Club 2 For 1 Bucket of Balls $7.00
86 Golf Course Rd., Petitcodiac, NB 2 For 1 Round of Golf $39.00

(Also see our other coupon under Restaurant Discounts - Below)

Approx.

PETITCODIAC, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Reta
Killam’s Pizzeria & Take Out 2 For 1 Menu ltem $15.00
51 Main St., Petitcodiac, NB 2 For 1 Pizza $20.00
Petitcodiac Valley Golf & Country Club 2 For 1 Menu Item $13.00

86 Golf Course Rd., Petitcodiac, NB
(Also see our other coupons under Entertainment Discounts - Above)

Approx.

PETITCODIAC, NB - SERVICE DISCOUNTS Reta
Citrus Wow 2 For 1 Area Rug Cleaning $250.00
Serving Petitcodiac, NB 50% OFF Sofa & Chair Steam Cleaning $90.00
Hayward Healthy Home Solutions 50% OFF Mini Split Cleaning $75.00
Serving Petitcodiac, NB
Approx.
PLASTER ROCK, NB - ENTERTAINMENT DISCOUNTS Reta
Plaster Rock Golf Club 2 For 1 Bucket of Balls $5.00
61 Renous Rd., Plaster Rock, NB 2 For 1 Round of Golf $21.74
Approx.
PLASTER ROCK, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Reta
Dayna’s Country Kitchen 2 For 1 Menu Item $17.00
273 Main St., Plaster Rock, NB
Deano’s Restaurant 2 For 1 Menu ltem $20.00
245 Main St., Plaster Rock, NB 2 For 1 Menu ltem $20.00
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Approx.

PLASTER ROCK, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS (coNnTINUED) Retail

Value

JR’s Take-Out 2 For 1 Menu ltem $14.00
191 Main St., Plaster Rock, NB

lil’ Peppinos 2 For 1 Menu ltem $23.00
248 Main St., Plaster Rock, NB

POKEMOUCHE, NB - ENTERTAINMENT DISCOUNTS

Golf Pokemouche 2 For 1 Bucket of Balls $5.22

161 Golf St., Landry Office, NB 2 For 1 Round of Golf $33.91

POKEMOUCHE, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS

Cabane A Cone, La 2 For 1 Ice Cream Treat $5.50

11225 Route 11, Pokemouche, NB

Approx.

PORT ELGIN, NB - RETAIL DISCOUNTS Reti

Culligan Water 2 For 1 18.9 Litre Bottle of Water $6.50
Serving Port Elgin, NB

Approx.

RICHIBUCTO, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Rer
A&W 2 For 1 Bacon & Egger $3.25
12 Park Dr., Richibucto, NB 2 For 1 Mama Burger $4.20
2 For 1 Mozza Burger $5.50
2 For 1 Papa Burger $5.45
2 For 1 Sausage & Egger $3.25
2 For 1 Teen Burger $5.50
Mega Scoop 2 For 1 Ice Cream Treat $5.00
9381 Main St., Richibucto, NB 2 For 1 Ice Cream Treat $5.00
Pizza Shack 2 For 1 Donair $12.99
9381 Main St., Richibucto, NB 2 For 1 Garlic Fingers with Cheese $15.49
2 For 1 Pizza $24.99
2 For 1 Sandwich or Sub $10.99
Subway 2 For 112" Sub $10.20
25 Cartier Blvd., Richibucto, NB 2 For112” Sub $10.20
2 For16” Sub $6.60
2 For 1 Breakfast Sandwich $8.25
Approx.

RICHIBUCTO, NB - SERVICE DISCOUNTS et
Citrus Wow 2 For 1 Area Rug Cleaning $250.00
Serving Richibucto, NB 50% OFF Sofa & Chair Steam Cleaning $90.00
Hayward Healthy Home Solutions 50% OFF Mini Split Cleaning $75.00

Serving Richibucto, NB
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ROGERSVILLE, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS

Approx.
Retail
Value

Gallant Restaurant & Take-Out, Le 2 For 1 Menu Item $20.00
11055 Principale St., Rogersville, NB
Approx.
ROGERSVILLE, NB - SERVICE DISCOUNTS Reta
Citrus Wow 2 For 1 Area Rug Cleaning $250.00
Serving Rogersville, NB 50% OFF Sofa & Chair Steam Cleaning $90.00
Hayward Healthy Home Solutions 50% OFF Mini Split Cleaning $75.00
Serving Rogersville, NB
Approx.
SACKVILLE, NB - ENTERTAINMENT DISCOUNTS Retai
Sackville Golf & Country Club 2 For 1 Round of Golf $30.00
42 Fairfield Rd., Sackville, NB
Approx.
SACKVILLE, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Reta
Downtown Diner 2 For 1 Menu Item $16.00
3 Bridge St., Sackville, NB 2 For 1 Menu ltem $16.00
Approx.
SACKVILLE, NB - RETAIL DISCOUNTS Retai
Culligan Water 2 For 1 18.9 Litre Bottle of Water $6.50
Serving Sackville, NB
Approx.
SACKVILLE, NB - SERVICE DISCOUNTS Reti
Citrus Wow 2 For 1 Area Rug Cleaning $250.00
Serving Sackville, NB 50% OFF Sofa & Chair Steam Cleaning $90.00
Hayward Healthy Home Solutions 50% OFF Mini Split Cleaning $75.00
Serving Sackville, NB
Approx.
SAINT JOHN, NB & AREA - ENTERTAINMENT DISCOUNTS et
B-Hive Bowling Centre 2 For 1 Hour of Bowling $22.00
275 River Valley Dr. 2 For 1 String of Bowling $3.50
Grand Bay-Westfield, NB
(Also see our other coupon under Restaurant Discounts - Below)
Bowlarama 2 For 1 Hour of Bowling $22.00
248 Lancaster Ave., Saint John, NB 2 For 1 String of Bowling $4.00
(Also see our other coupon under Restaurant Discounts - Below)
Dooly’s 2 For 1 Hour of Pool $12.00
3701-104 Westfield Rd. 2 For 1 Hour of Pool $12.00

Grand Bay-Westfield, NB

Loch Lomond Mall, Saint John, NB
Prince Edward Square Mall

Saint John, NB
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SAINT JOHN, NB & AREA - ENTERTAINMENT DISCOUNTS (conTINUED)

Approx.
Retail
Value

Fairview Bowling Lanes 2 For 1 Hour of Bowling $18.00
Lansdowne Place, Saint John, NB 2 For 1 String of Bowling $4.50
(Also see our other coupon under Restaurant Discounts - Below)
Fairville Shooters FREE Hour of Pool (No Purchase Required) $11.00
640 Manawagonish Rd., Saint John, NB FREE Hour of Pool (No Purchase Required) $11.00
Gamezilla 2 For 1 Hour of PC Gaming Time $6.00
77 Catherwood St., Saint John, NB
(Also see our other coupon under Retail Discounts - Below)
Hurricane Paintball 2 For 1 Equipment Rental $25.00
Crane Mountain Rd., Saint John, NB 2 For 1 Equipment Rental $25.00
KV Billiards 2 For 1 Hour of Pool $10.65
6 Market St., Quispamsis, NB 2 For 1 Hour of Pool $10.65
Level Up 2 For 1 Game of Laser Tag $6.00
Lancaster Mall, Saint John, NB 2 For 1 Hour of Retro Arcade Play $5.00

2 For 1 Popcorn $2.50
Movie Tyme 2 For 1 DVD or Blu-Ray Rental $5.00
Lansdowne Place, Saint John, NB 2 For 1 DVD or Blu-Ray Rental $5.00
Scholten’s Grocery & Video 2 For 1 DVD or Blu-Ray Rental $4.00
217 River Valley Dr. 2 For 1 DVD or Blu-Ray Rental $4.00
Grand Bay-Westfield, NB
835 Loch Lomond Rd., Saint John, NB
511 Somerset St., Saint John, NB
Shim’s Convenience 2 For 1 DVD or Blu-Ray Rental $3.48
174 Hampton Rd., Quispamsis, NB 2 For 1 DVD or Blu-Ray Rental $3.48
Water Street Dinner Theatre 2 For 1 Dinner Theatre Admission $44.25
110 Water St., Saint John, NB (Not valid November & December)
Westfield Golf & Country Club 2 For 1 Round of Golf $46.09
8 Golf Club Rd., Grand Bay-Westfield, NB

Approx.
SAINT JOHN, NB & AREA - HEALTH & BEAUTY DISCOUNTS o]

Anazoe Day Spa 2 For 1 5 Tanning Sessions $25.00
638 Manawagonish Rd., Saint John, NB 2 For 1 Aesthetic Service $60.00
Canada Games Aquatic Centre 50% OFF 10 Visit Punch Pass $30.50
50 Union St., Saint John, NB
Curves 2 For 1 2 Month Membership $118.00

1500 Manawagonish Rd., Saint John, NB

(Service Fee is Waived)
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Approx.

SAINT JOHN, NB & AREA - HEALTH & BEAUTY DISCOUNTS (coNTINUED) ~ Retai

Value

Healthy Touch Massage Therapy Clinic, The 2 For 1 Massage $70.00
(Located inside Canada Games Aquatic Centre)
50 Union St., Saint John, NB

Merle Norman 2 For 1 Aesthetic Service $75.00
47 Clark Rd., Rothesay, NB
Miami Tanning 2 For 1 Tanning Session $12.00
700 Rothesay Ave., Saint John, NB 2 For 1 Versa Spray Booth Session $30.00
Mondello Salon & Spa 2 For 1 Aesthetic Service $90.00
Level 1 Brunswick Square, Saint John, NB 2 For 1 Shampoo, Cut, & Blow Dry $30.00
Rothesay Hair Company 2 For 1 Shampoo, Cut, & Blow Dry $35.00
52 Marr Rd., Rothesay, NB 2 For 1 Waxing Service $15.00
Silhouette Day Spa 2 For 1 Aesthetic Service $90.00
475 Millidge Ave., Saint John, NB 2 For 1 Shampoo, Cut, & Blow Dry $33.00
2 For 1 Tanning Package $70.00
Studio Bronze Tanning & Boutique 2 For 1 Tanning Package $110.00
73 King St., Saint John, NB
Tahiti Tan 2 For 1 100 Minute Tanning Package $80.00
Lansdowne Place, Saint John, NB 2 For 1 Aesthetic Service $45.00
Tropical Tan 2 For 1 5 Tanning Sessions $25.00
77 Golden Grove Rd., Saint John, NB
Approx.
SAINT JOHN, NB & AREA - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Reti
A&W 2 For 1 Bacon & Egger $3.50
131 McAllister Dr., Saint John, NB 2 For 1 Mama Burger $4.50
McAllister Place, Saint John, NB 2 For 1 Mozza Burger $5.75
167 Hampton Rd., Rothesay, NB 2 For 1 Papa Burger $5.75
2 For 1 Sausage & Egger $3.50
2 For 1 Teen Burger $5.75
Arby’s 2 For 1 Chicken Sandwich $7.09
316 Rothesay Ave., Saint John, NB 2 For 1 Great Canadian Sandwich $4.59
2 For 1 Market Fresh Sandwich $7.09
2 For 1 Regular Roast Beef Sandwich $4.09
Bangkok Food Truck 2 For 1 Menu Item $13.00

Various Locations - Saint John, NB & Area

B-Hive Bowling Centre Restaurant 2 For 1 Menu Item $10.00
275 River Valley Dr.

Grand Bay-Westfield, NB

(Also see our other coupon under Entertainment Discounts - Above)

Big Tide Brewing Co. 2 For 1 Menu Item $25.00
47 Princess St., Saint John, NB 2 For 1 Menu ltem $25.00
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SAINT JOHN, NB & AREA - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS (coNTINUED)

Approx.
Retail
Value

Bowlarama Restaurant
248 Lancaster Ave., Saint John, NB

2 For 1 Menu ltem

(Also see our other coupons under Entertainment Discounts - Above)

Buccaneers Pub & Eatery
24 Main St. West, Saint John, NB

Burger King
777 Fairville Blvd., Saint John, NB
330 Rothesay Ave., Saint John, NB

Busy B’s Restaurant
184 Hampton Rd., Quispamsis, NB

Capt. Submarine

101 Hampton Rd., Rothesay, NB

1595 Hickey Rd., Saint John, NB

1490 Manawagonish Rd., Saint John, NB

Casey’s Pizza
16 Scott Ave., Rothesay, NB

Cheese Please
Various Locations - Saint John, NB & Area

Cookhouse, The
1350 Hickey Rd., Saint John, NB

Domino’s
640 Manawagonish Rd., Saint John, NB
212 McAllister Dr., Saint John, NB

DQ (Dairy Queen)
163 Hampton Rd., Rothesay, NB
499 Rothesay Ave., Saint John, NB

DQ (Dairy Queen)

163 Hampton Rd., Rothesay, NB
McAllister Place, Saint John, NB
499 Rothesay Ave., Saint John, NB
115 Wellesley Ave., Saint John, NB

Fairview Bowling Lanes Restaurant
Lansdowne Place, Saint John, NB

2 For 1 Menu ltem
2 For 1 Menu ltem

2 For 1 Breakfast Sandwich
2 For 1 Chicken Sandwich

2 For 1 Dessert or Ice Cream
2 For 1 Flame-Grilled Burger
2 For 1 Homestyle Breakfast
2 For 1 Veggie Burger

2 For 1 Dinner or Platter
2 For 1 Dinner or Platter

2 For 1 Full Sub
2 For 1 Full Sub

2 For 1 Donair
2 For 1 Pizza

2 For 1 Menu ltem

2 For 1 Cone or Dish of Ice Cream

2 For 1 Menu ltem

2 For 1 16” Pizza

2 For 1 16” Pizza

2 For 1 Cheesy Bread
2 For 1 Cheesy Bread
2 For 1 Dessert

2 For 1 Dessert

2 For 1 Bacon Cheese Grillburger

2 For 1 Blizzard
2 For 1 Peanut Buster Parfait
2 For 1 Sundae

2 For 1 Menu ltem

(Also see our other coupons under Entertainment Discounts - Above)

$17.00

$20.00
$20.00

$4.69
$6.49
$2.49
$7.99
$5.55
$4.89

$13.00
$13.00

$9.25
$9.25

$10.00
$22.00

$13.00

$5.00
$15.00

$28.00
$28.00
$5.99
$5.99
$4.99
$4.99

$5.49

$7.29
$5.19
$3.99

$9.00
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SAINT JOHN, NB & AREA - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS (conTINUED)

Approx.
Retail
Value

Frosty Freeze Ice Cream 2 For 1 Cone or Dish of Ice Cream $5.00
16 Scott Ave., Rothesay, NB
Frozu Frozen Yogurt 2 For 1 Frozen Yogurt $15.00
101 Hampton Rd., Rothesay, NB 2 For 1 Frozen Yogurt $15.00
Goji’s Frozen Yogurt 2 For 1 Soft Serve $10.00
11 East Point Way, Saint John, NB 2 For 1 Soft Serve $10.00
Greco 2 For 1 12” Garlic Fingers with Cheese $9.99
101 Hampton Rd., Rothesay, NB 2 For 1 Donair $10.49
1490 Manawagonish Rd., Saint John, NB 2 For 1 Pizza $23.74
9 Somerset St., Saint John, NB
Harvey’s 2 For 1 Grilled Hot Dog $3.29
37 Hubert St., Saint John, NB 2 For 1 Grilled Hot Dog $3.29
2 For 1 Original Burger $4.99
2 For 1 Original Burger $4.99
2 For 1 Single Angus Burger $5.59
2 For 1 Single Angus Burger $5.59
2 For 1 Veggie Burger $4.99
2 For 1 Veggie Burger $4.99
Ida’s Lunch & Dairy Bar 2 For 1 Menu Item $14.00
2112 Ocean Westway, Saint John, NB 2 For 1 Menu Item $14.00
Infusion Tearoom and Bistro, The 2 For 1 Menu ltem $15.00
41 Charlotte St., Saint John, NB
(Also see our other coupon under Retail Discounts - Below)
Island Girls Diner 2 For 1 Menu Item $23.00
2171 Ocean Westway, Saint John, NB 2 For 1 Menu Item $23.00
Jodi’s Pizzeria & Bakery 2 For 1 Menu Item $32.00
208 River Valley Dr. 2 For 1 Menu Item $32.00
Grand Bay-Westfield, NB
Julius Pizza 2 For 1 Menu Item $23.00
169 Charlotte St., Saint John, NB 2 For 1 Pizza $23.00
Jungle Jim’s 2 For 1 Brunch Menu Item $17.00
175 Hampton Rd., Quispamsis, NB 2 For 1 Menu ltem $29.00
87 Prince William St., Saint John, NB 2 For 1 Menu Item $29.00
KFC 2 For 1 Big Crunch Sandwich $6.29
Lancaster Mall, Saint John, NB 2 For 1 Twister Sandwich $5.79
McAllister Place, Saint John, NB
545 Westmorland Place, Saint John, NB
K’s East Side Café 2 For 1 Menu Item $11.00
607 Rothesay Ave., Saint John, NB 2 For 1 Menu ltem $11.00
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SAINT JOHN, NB & AREA - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS (coNnTINUED)

Approx.
Retail
Value

Little Caesar’s
535 Westmorland Rd., Saint John, NB

Lumberjack Subs
4207 Loch Lomond Rd., Saint John, NB

Mary Brown’s Famous Chicken & Taters!
944 Fairville Blvd., Saint John, NB

Orange Julius

163 Hampton Rd., Rothesay, NB
McAllister Place, Saint John, NB
499 Rothesay Ave., Saint John, NB
115 Wellesley Ave., Saint John, NB

Pita Pit

94 Hampton Rd., Rothesay, NB
133 McAllister Dr., Saint John, NB
20 Plaza Ave., Saint John, NB

Pizza Delight

109 River Valley Dr., Grand Bay-Westfield, NB
70 Consumers Dr., Saint John, NB
Lansdowne Place, Saint John, NB

10 Loch Lomond Rd., Saint John, NB

18 Main St. West, Saint John, NB

Pizza Delight

109 River Valley Dr., Grand Bay-Westfield, NB
70 Consumers Dr., Saint John, NB
Lansdowne Place, Saint John, NB

10 Loch Lomond Rd., Saint John, NB

18 Main St. West, Saint John, NB

McAllister Place, Saint John, NB

Pizza Delight
10 Loch Lomond Rd., Saint John, NB

Pizza Delight
McAllister Place, Saint John, NB

Pizza Shack

126 French Village Rd., Rothesay, NB
241 Millidge Ave., Saint John, NB
498 Route 111, Willow Grove, NB

Pizza Shack
498 Route 111, Willow Grove, NB

2 For 1 12’ Pizza
2 For1 12" Pizza
2 For 1 Italian Cheese Bread
2 For 1 Italian Cheese Bread

2 For112” Sub
2 For112” Sub

2 For 1 5 Chicken Fingers

2 For 1 2 Piece Chicken Snack
2 For 1 Big Mary Sandwich

2 For 1 Chicken Wrap

2 For 1 Julius Original
2 For 1 Premium Fruit Smoothie

2 For 1 Pita
2 For 1 Pita

2 For 1 12” Pizza
2 For 1 Panini

2 For 1 6” or 9” Super Donair
2 For 1 Pasta Menu ltem
2 For 1 Salad

2 For 1 Breakfast Menu Item

2 For 1 Slice of Pizza

2 For 1 Donair

2 For 1 Garlic Fingers with Cheese

2 For 1 Pizza

2 For 1 Sandwich or Sub

$9.00
$9.00
$5.49
$5.49

$9.00
$9.00

$6.79
$7.09
$5.99
$5.49

$4.99
$5.99

$8.59
$8.59

$19.99
$11.99

$12.99
$14.49
$15.99

$9.49

$3.99

$12.29
$14.59
$25.25

$8.49
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SAINT JOHN, NB & AREA - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS (coNnTINUED)

Approx.
Retail
Value

Rocky’s Sports Bar 2 For 1 Menu Item $28.00
Shoppes of City Hall, Saint John, NB 2 For 1 Menu Item $28.00
Roy’s Seafood & Grill 2 For 1 Menu ltem $14.00
391 Lancaster Ave., Saint John, NB 2 For 1 Menu Item $14.00
Sagrati’s 2 For 1 Menu ltem $12.00
City Market, Saint John, NB 2 For 1 Menu Item $12.00
Sarah’s Bakery & Café 2 For 1 Menu Item $10.00
535 Somerset St., Saint John, NB
(Also see our other coupon under Retail Discounts - Below)
Second Cup 2 For 1 Beverage or Specialty Drink $5.00
8 Millennium Dr., Quispamsis, NB 2 For 1 Dessert $7.00
16 King St., Saint John, NB 2 For 1 Food ltem $7.00
Total Convenience 2 For 1 Cone or Dish of Ice Cream $3.50
1595 Hickey Rd., Saint John, NB
Treats 2 For 1 Menu Item $8.00
Shoppes of City Hall, Saint John, NB 2 For 1 Menu Item $8.00
Westfield Country Store & Restaurant 2 For 1 Menu Item $10.00
183 Nerepis Rd., Grand Bay-Westfield, NB 2 For 1 Menu Item $10.00
Wild Carrot Cafe, The 2 For 1 Menu ltem $15.00
City Market, Saint John, NB 2 For 1 Menu Item $15.00
Approx.
SAINT JOHN, NB & AREA - RETAIL DISCOUNTS Rer
All That Jazz 2 For 1 Dance, Skate, or Cheer Gear $50.00
8 Bayside Dr., Saint John, NB 2 For 1 Pair of Tights $28.00
Beats & Bytes 2 For 1 Blu-Ray, CD, or DVD $5.00
8 Bayside Dr., Saint John, NB 2 For 1 Cellular Phone Accessory $11.00
2 For 1 Guitar Strings or Drumsticks $15.00
2 For 1 Video Game $10.00
Benjamin Moore House of Excellence 2 For 1 Gallon of Eco Spec Paint $47.00
80 McAllister Dr., Saint John, NB
Cookie Crumb Bakery 2 For 1 Baked Good Product $10.00
83 Hampton Rd., Rothesay, NB 2 For 1 Baked Good Product $10.00
Dog ‘N’ Sudz 2 For 1 Pet Product or Accessory $75.00
696 Rothesay Ave., Saint John, NB (Includes Dog Food)
(Also see our other coupon under Service Discounts - Below)
Gamezilla 2 For 1 Booster Pack $14.00
77 Catherwood St., Saint John, NB (MTG, Yu-Gi-Oh!, or Pokémon)
(Also see our other coupon under Entertainment Discounts - Above)
Heroes’ Beacon 2 For 1 Comic $6.50
25 Charlotte St., Saint John, NB 2 For 1 In Stock Item $25.00
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Approx.

SAINT JOHN, NB & AREA - RETAIL DISCOUNTS (conTiNUED) Retail

Value

Ideal Amusements 2 For 1 In Stock Item (Pool @ Poker ® Darts) $50.00
77 Golden Grove Rd., Saint John, NB

Infusion Tearoom and Bistro, The 2 For 1 Bag of Loose Tea $14.00
41 Charlotte St., Saint John, NB
(Also see our other coupon under Restaurant Discounts - Above)

Mike’s Jewellery Repair 2 For 1 Hagerty Jewellery Cleaning Product $25.00
98 Main St. West, Saint John, NB
(Also see our other coupon under Service Discounts - Below)

Once upon a child 2 For 1 Article of Clothing $50.00
533 Westmorland Rd., Saint John, NB

Paddington Station 2 For 1 Melissa & Doug Toy $50.00
Level 2 Brunswick Square, Saint John, NB

Sarah’s Bakery & Café 2 For 1 Baked Good Product $11.00
535 Somerset St., Saint John, NB
(Also see our other coupon under Restaurant Discounts - Above)

Shur Gain Feeds 'n Needs 2 For 1 2.5 kg Bag of Lifetime Pet Food $15.99
354 Rothesay Ave., Saint John, NB

Approx.

SAINT JOHN, NB & AREA - SERVICE DISCOUNTS ]

Bike Works 50% OFF Bicycle Tune-Up $20.00

178 Thorne Ave., Saint John, NB 2 For 1 Skate Sharpening $6.50

2 For 1 Ski or Snowboard Tune-Up $30.00

Car-Rizma Motorsports 2 For 1 Hand Wash, Dry & Tire Dressing $25.00

77 Russell St., Saint John, NB 50% OFF Windshield Stone Chip Repair $50.00

Citrus Wow 2 For 1 Area Rug Cleaning $250.00

433 Churchland Rd., Saint John, NB 50% OFF Sofa & Chair Steam Cleaning $90.00

Dog ‘N’ Sudz 2 For 1 Self-Serve Pet Wash $28.00

696 Rothesay Ave., Saint John, NB
(Also see our other coupon under Retail Discounts - Above)

Hayward Healthy Home Solutions 50% OFF Mini Split Cleaning $75.00

Serving Saint John, NB & Area

Hunter Lake Tire FREE Flat Tire Repair (No Purchase Required) $25.00

81 Hunter Lake Rd., Saint John, NB 50% OFF Tire Studding Service $50.00
50% OFF Vehicle Tire Change Over $70.00

KV Landry 2 For 1 Fluff & Fold Laundry Service $16.00

83 Hampton Rd., Rothesay, NB

Mike’s Jewellery Repair 2 For 1 Jewellery Repair $50.00
98 Main St. West, Saint John, NB
(Also see our other coupon under Retail Discounts - Above)
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SAINT JOHN, NB & AREA - SERVICE DISCOUNTS (conTINUED)

Approx.
Retail
Value

Pro Oil Change 2 For 1 Oil Change $60.00
461 Rothesay Ave., Saint John, NB (Conventional Oil or Synthetic Blend)
Stew’s Cleaning Services 2 For 1 Auto Detailing Package $350.00
10 Crown St., Saint John, NB 50% OFF Exterior House Wash $350.00
” Approx.
SAINT-LEONARD, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Retai
Bert’s Pizza 2 For 1 Pizza $26.00
51 Du Pont St., Saint-Léonard, NB
Crémerie D’Eli 2 For 1 Ice Cream Treat $6.00
51 Du Pont St., Saint-Léonard, NB
Maple Leaf Motel, Campground & Restaurant 2 For 1 Menu Item $24.00
(Includes Maple Leaf Restaurant,
Mom'’s Chicken & Pop’s Pizza)
1353 Route 17, Saint-Léonard-Parent, NB
Resto Sport’n Good 2 For 1 Menu Item $20.00
735 Principale St., Saint-Léonard, NB 2 For 1 Menu ltem $20.00
Approx.
SAINT-QUENTIN, NB - ENTERTAINMENT DISCOUNTS Reta
Club de Golf Saint-Quentin 2 For 1 Round of Golf $26.08
75 Labrie Rd., Saint-Quentin, NB
(Also see our other coupon under Restaurant Discounts - Below)
Approx.
SAINT-QUENTIN, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Retai
Club de Golf Saint-Quentin (Bistro 75) 2 For 1 Menu Item $15.00
75 Labrie Rd., Saint-Quentin, NB
(Also see our other coupon under Entertainment Discounts - Above)
Approx.
SALISBURY, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Retai
DQ (Dairy Queen) 2 For 1 Bacon Cheese Grillburger $5.39
2983 Fredericton Rd., Salisbury, NB 2 For 1 Blizzard $7.49
2 For 1 Peanut Buster Parfait $5.09
2 For 1 Sundae $4.09
Orange Julius 2 For 1 Julius Original $5.29
2983 Fredericton Rd., Salisbury, NB 2 For 1 Premium Fruit Smoothie $5.99
Salisbury Big Stop (Silver Fox Restaurant) 2 For 1 Menu Item $20.00
2986 Fredericton Rd., Salisbury, NB 2 For 1 Menu Item $20.00
Subway 2For 112" Sub $10.20
(Located inside Salisbury Big Stop) 2 For112” Sub $10.20
2986 Fredericton Rd., Salisbury, NB 2 For 16” Sub $6.60
2 For 1 Breakfast Sandwich $8.25
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SALISBURY, NB - RETAIL DISCOUNTS

Approx.
Retail
Value

Culligan Water 2 For 1 18.9 Litre Bottle of Water $6.50
Serving Salisbury, NB
Freedom Hobbies 2 For 1 Product or Accessory $25.00
3134 Main St., Salisbury, NB
Approx.
SALISBURY, NB - SERVICE DISCOUNTS Reti
Citrus Wow 2 For 1 Area Rug Cleaning $250.00
Serving Salisbury, NB 50% OFF Sofa & Chair Steam Cleaning $90.00
Hayward Healthy Home Solutions 50% OFF Mini Split Cleaning $75.00
Serving Salisbury, NB
Approx.
SHEDIAC, NB - ENTERTAINMENT DISCOUNTS not
South Cove Camping & Golf 2 For 1 Round of Golf $17.00
55 South Cove Rd., Shediac, NB
Approx.
SHEDIAC, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Reta
Bangkok Thai Bistro 2 For 1 Menu Item $20.00
634 Main St., Shediac, NB
Dixie Lee Family Restaurant 2 For 1 2 Piece Chicken Econo Dinner $8.69
366 Main St., Shediac, NB 2 For 1 2 Piece Fish Snack $7.35
2 For 1 Chicken Snack $6.55
DQ (Dairy Queen) 2 For 1 Bacon Cheese Grillburger $5.39
628 Main St., Shediac, NB 2 For 1 Blizzard $7.49
2 For 1 Peanut Buster Parfait $5.09
2 For 1 Sundae $4.09
Goji’'s Frozen Yogurt 2 For 1 Soft Serve $10.00
620 Main St., Shediac, NB 2 For 1 Soft Serve $10.00
Greco 2 For 1 12” Garlic Fingers with Cheese $9.99
388 Main St., Shediac, NB 2 For 1 Donair $10.49
2 For 1 Pizza $23.74
Orange Julius 2 For 1 Julius Original $5.29
628 Main St., Shediac, NB 2 For 1 Premium Fruit Smoothie $5.99
Parlee Beach Restaurant 2 For 1 Menu Item $22.99
221 Parlee Beach Rd., Shediac, NB
Second Cup 2 For 1 Beverage or Specialty Drink $5.00
284 Main St., Shediac, NB 2 For 1 Dessert $5.00
2 For 1 Food Item $8.00
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SHEDIAC, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS (conTINUED)

Approx.
Retail
Value

Subway 2 For112” Sub $10.20
333 Main St., Shediac, NB 2 For 112" Sub $10.20
2 For16” Sub $6.60
2 For 1 Breakfast Sandwich $8.25
SHEDIAC, NB - RETAIL DISCOUNTS
Culligan Water 2 For 1 18.9 Litre Bottle of Water $6.50
Serving Shediac, NB
Approx.
SHEDIAC, NB - SERVICE DISCOUNTS Retai
Citrus Wow 2 For 1 Area Rug Cleaning $250.00
Serving Shediac, NB 50% OFF Sofa & Chair Steam Cleaning $90.00
Hayward Healthy Home Solutions 50% OFF Mini Split Cleaning $75.00
Serving Shediac, NB
Approx.
SHIPPAGAN, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Reti
Pizza Delight 2 For 1 12" Pizza $19.99
285 J.D. Gauthier Blvd., Shippagan, NB 2 For 1 6” or 9” Super Donair $12.99
2 For 1 Panini $11.99
2 For 1 Pasta Menu Item $14.49
2 For 1 Salad $13.99
Approx.
ST. ANDREWS, NB - ATTRACTION DISCOUNTS Reti
Huntsman Fundy Discovery Aquarium 2 For 1 Individual Admission $12.49
1 Lower Campus Rd., St. Andrews, NB
Kingsbrae Garden 2 For 1 Day Pass Admission (Family or Individual) $33.04
220 King St., St. Andrews, NB
Spears’ Fishing & Charter 2 For 1 Whale Watching Admission $60.00
12 King St., St. Andrews, NB
(Also see our other coupon under Restaurant Discounts - Below)
Wild Salmon Nature Centre 2 For 1 Individual or Family Day Pass $16.95
24 Chamcook Lake Rd., St. Andrews, NB
Approx.
ST. ANDREWS, NB - HEALTH & BEAUTY DISCOUNTS ]
Garden By the Sea (NB) 2 For 1 In Stock Skin Care Product $30.00

217 Water St., St. Andrews, NB

(Also see our other coupon under Retail Discounts - Below)

Page 48 of 56
Need a FUNDRAISER? JohnnysCoupons.com CLICKTO GO BACK TO f




ﬁ“Like” Us on [i (facebook.com/JohnnysCoupons) & Enter to WIN Cash & Prizes

ST. ANDREWS, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS

Approx.
Retail
Value

Lumberjacks Café 2 For 1 Menu ltem $13.00
213 Water St., St. Andrews, NB 2 For 1 Menu ltem $13.00
Red Herring Pub 2 For 1 Menu Item $25.00
211 Water St., St. Andrews, NB 2 For 1 Menu Item $25.00
Spears’ Fishing & Charter 2 For 1 Menu Item $30.00
12 King St., St. Andrews, NB
(Also see our other coupon under Attraction Discounts - Above)
Worth a Wiggle 2 For 1 Gelato or Ice Cream Treat $8.00
174 Water St., St. Andrews, NB
Approx.
ST. ANDREWS, NB - RETAIL DISCOUNTS Reti
Garden By the Sea (NB) 2 For 1 Bag of Loose Tea $20.00
217 Water St., St. Andrews, NB
(Also see our other coupon under Health & Beauty Discounts - Above)
Approx.
ST. GEORGE, NB & AREA - ENTERTAINMENT DISCOUNTS Reta
St. George Golf Club 2 For 1 Bucket of Balls $8.00
184 Route 780, Utopia, NB 2 For 1 Round of Golf $32.00
Approx.
ST. GEORGE, NB & AREA - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Reta
Birch Grove Restaurant & Take Out 2 For 1 Menu Item $15.00
34 Brunswick St., St. George, NB
Capt. Submarine 2 For 1 Full Sub $9.25
129 Brunswick St., St. George, NB 2 For 1 Full Sub $9.25
Fortune River Restaurant 2 For 1 Menu Item $20.00
St. George Mall, St. George, NB 2 For 1 Menu Item $20.00
Greco 2 For 1 12” Garlic Fingers with Cheese $12.44
129 Brunswick St., St. George, NB 2 For 1 Donair $10.50
2 For 1 Pizza $23.49
Pete’s Dairy Bar 2 For 1 Ice Cream Treat $7.00
7 Main St., St. George, NB 2 For 1 Ice Cream Treat $7.00
Robin’s 2 For 1 Beverage or Specialty Drink $5.00
254 Upper L'tang., St. George, NB 2 For 1 Food Item $5.00
Uncle Mayn’s Snack Bar 2 For 1 Menu Iltem $21.00
254 Upper L'tang., St. George, NB 2 For 1 Menu ltem $21.00
Approx.
ST. GEORGE, NB & AREA - RETAIL DISCOUNTS Retai
St. George Pharmacy (Guardian) 2 For 1 Atoma Brand Product $20.00

St. George Mall, St. George, NB
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Approx.

ST. IGNACE, NB - ENTERTAINMENT DISCOUNTS Retai
St. Ignace Golf Club 2 For 1 Bucket of Balls $4.75
79 Le Buttereau St., St. Ignace, NB 2 For 1 Round of Golf $36.00
ST. MARTINS, NB - ENTERTAINMENT DISCOUNTS
Red Rock Adventure 2 For 1 Sea Caves Kayak Tour $60.00

415 Main St., St. Martins, NB

Approx.

ST. MARTINS, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Rotal

Value

Caves Restaurant, The 2 For 1 Menu ltem $29.00
82 Big Salmon River Rd., St. Martin’s, NB

Approx.

ST. STEPHEN, NB & AREA - ATTRACTION DISCOUNTS Retail

Value

Chocolate Museum, The 2 For 1 Individual Admission $8.70
73 Milltown Blvd., St. Stephen, NB

Approx.

ST. STEPHEN, NB & AREA - ENTERTAINMENT DISCOUNTS Retail

Value

Dooly’s 2 For 1 Hour of Pool $12.00

51 King St., St. Stephen, NB 2 For 1 Hour of Pool $12.00

St. Stephen Golf Club 2 For 1 Round of Golf $36.00
118 Old Bay Rd., St. Stephen, NB

Approx.

ST. STEPHEN, NB & AREA - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Reti

A&W 2 For 1 Bacon & Egger $3.30

141 King St., St. Stephen, NB 2 For 1 Mama Burger $5.00

2 For 1 Mozza Burger $5.50

2 For 1 Papa Burger $6.25

2 For 1 Sausage & Egger $3.30

2 For 1 Teen Burger $5.50

Burger King 2 For 1 Breakfast Sandwich $4.69

5 Route 170, St. Stephen, NB 2 For 1 Chicken Sandwich $6.49

2 For 1 Dessert or Ice Cream $2.49

2 For 1 Flame-Grilled Burger $7.99

2 For 1 Homestyle Breakfast $5.55

2 For 1 Veggie Burger $4.89

Greco 2 For 1 12” Garlic Fingers with Cheese $9.99

61 Milltown Blvd., St. Stephen, NB 2 For 1 Donair $9.49

2 For 1 Pizza $23.74

KFC 2 For 1 Big Crunch Sandwich $6.29

5 Route 170, Dufferin Charlotte County, NB 2 For 1 Twister Sandwich $5.79

Page 50 of 56
Need a FUNDRAISER? JohnnysCoupons.com CLICKTO GO BACK TO f




ﬁ“Like” Us on [i (facebook.com/JohnnysCoupons) & Enter to WIN Cash & Prizes

Approx.

ST. STEPHEN, NB & AREA - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS (CONTINUED) Fetai

Value

McNay’s Family Restaurant 2 For 1 Menu Item $16.00
124 King St., St. Stephen, NB

Oak Bay Snack & Dairy Bar 2 For 1 Menu Item $23.00
705 Route 170, Oak Bay, NB

Approx.

ST. STEPHEN, NB & AREA - RETAIL DISCOUNTS Retail

Value

Ganong Chocolatier 2 For 1 Premium Showcase Chocolates $36.00
73 Milltown Blvd., St. Stephen, NB

Approx.

SUSSEX, NB - ENTERTAINMENT DISCOUNTS Rer
Sussex Candlepin Entertainment 2 For 1 Glow Bowling (All You Can Bowl) $15.00
1116 Main St., Sussex Corner, NB 2 For 1 String of Bowling $4.00
Approx.

SUSSEX, NB - HEALTH & BEAUTY DISCOUNTS Reta
Curves 2 For 1 2 Month Membership $108.00

60 Maple Ave., Sussex, NB (Service Fee is Waived)

PotashCorp Civic Centre 50% OFF 10 Visit Punch Pass $28.00

240 Main St., Sussex, NB

Approx.

SUSSEX, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Reti
A&W 2 For 1 Bacon & Egger $3.50
657 Main St., Sussex, NB 2 For 1 Mama Burger $4.50
2 For 1 Mozza Burger $5.75
2 For 1 Papa Burger $5.75
2 For 1 Sausage & Egger $3.50
2 For 1 Teen Burger $5.75
All Seasons Inn & Restaurant 2 For 1 Menu Item $27.00
1015 Main St., Sussex, NB 2 For 1 Menu ltem $27.00
Burger King 2 For 1 Breakfast Sandwich $4.89
180 Main St., Sussex, NB 2 For 1 Chicken Sandwich $5.99
2 For 1 Dessert or Ice Cream $2.29
2 For 1 Flame-Grilled Burger $7.99
2 For 1 Homestyle Breakfast $5.99
2 For 1 Veggie Burger $4.79
Dixie Lee Family Restaurant 2 For 1 2 Piece Chicken Econo Diner $8.55
57 Wheeler Rd., Sussex, NB 2 For 1 2 Piece Fish Snack $7.55
2 For 1 Chicken Snack $7.10
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SUSSEX, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS (coNnTINUED)

Approx.
Retail
Value

DQ (Dairy Queen) 2 For 1 Bacon Cheese Grillburger $5.39
282 Main St., Sussex, NB 2 For 1 Blizzard $7.29
2 For 1 Peanut Buster Parfait $5.09
2 For 1 Sundae $3.99
KFC 2 For 1 Big Crunch Sandwich $6.29
140 Main St., Sussex, NB 2 For 1 Twister Sandwich $5.79
McGinny’s Pub 2 For 1 Menu Item $21.00
49 Winter St., Sussex, NB 2 For 1 Menu Item $21.00
Off The Rail Café 2 For 1 Menu ltem $14.00
572 Main St., Sussex, NB
Orange Julius 2 For 1 Julius Original $4.49
282 Main St., Sussex, NB 2 For 1 Premium Fruit Smoothie $5.29
Pizza Shack 2 For 1 Donair $8.90
57 Wheeler Rd., Sussex, NB 2 For 1 Garlic Fingers with Cheese $11.30
2 For 1 Pizza $21.75
2 For 1 Sandwich or Sub $10.25
Smitty’s 2 For 1 Menu Item $27.00
110 Main St., Sussex, NB
Stable Grounds Café 2 For 1 Menu ltem $10.00
609 Main St., Sussex, NB
Sussex Pizza Stop 2 For 1 12” Pizza $14.00
625 Main St., Sussex, NB
Taste and See Restaurant 2 For 1 Menu Item $21.00
609 Main St., Sussex, NB
Approx.
SUSSEX, NB - RETAIL DISCOUNTS Reti
Shur Gain Feeds 'n Needs 2 For 1 2.5 kg Bag of Lifetime Pet Food $15.99
170 Stewart Ave., Sussex, NB
Approx.
SUSSEX, NB - SERVICE DISCOUNTS Retai
Citrus Wow 2 For 1 Area Rug Cleaning $250.00
Serving Sussex, NB 50% OFF Sofa & Chair Steam Cleaning $90.00
Hayward Healthy Home Solutions 50% OFF Mini Split Cleaning $75.00
Serving Sussex, NB
Approx.
TABUSINTAC, NB - ENTERTAINMENT DISCOUNTS ]
Tabusintac Golf & Country Club 2 For 1 Bucket of Balls $6.09
2130 Route 460, Tabusintac, NB 2 For 1 Round of Golf $26.09
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Approx.

TRACADIE, NB - ENTERTAINMENT DISCOUNTS i
Dooly’s 2 For 1 Hour of Pool $12.00
426B Du Moulin St., Tracadie, NB 2 For 1 Hour of Pool $12.00
TRACADIE, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS
Bonne Bouffe Maison Chez Rhéa, La 2 For 1 Menu Item $7.00

3481B Albert St., Tracadie, NB
(Also see our other coupon under Retail Discounts - Below)

Pita Pit 2 For 1 Pita $8.39

3360 Dr. Victor LeBlanc Blvd., Tracadie, NB 2 For 1 Pita $8.39

Pizza Delight 2 For 1 12" Pizza $19.99

3410 Principale St., Tracadie, NB 2 For 1 6” or 9” Super Donair $12.99

2 For 1 Panini $11.99

2 For 1 Pasta Menu Item $14.49

2 For 1 Salad $13.99

Roi du Cornet, Le 2 For 1 Ice Cream Treat $5.00
3717 Principale St., Tracadie, NB

Scores Chicken & Ribs 2 For 1 Hot Chicken Sandwich $11.00

3410 Principale St., Tracadie, NB 2 For 1 Quarter Chicken Dinner $12.75

Approx.

TRACADIE, NB - RETAIL DISCOUNTS Retai
Bonne Bouffe Maison Chez Rhéa, La 2 For 1 Baked Good Product $15.00

3481B Albert St., Tracadie, NB
(Also see our other coupon under Restaurant Discounts - Above)

Approx.

UPPER DERBY, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS ]
K.C. and Sons Fish & Chips 2 For 1 Menu Item $17.00
4222 Route 108, Upper Derby, NB
UPPER GAGETOWN, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS
Robin’s 2 For 1 Beverage or Specialty Drink $5.00
1649 Route 102, Upper Gagetown, NB 2 For 1 Food ltem $5.00
WELSFORD, NB - ENTERTAINMENT DISCOUNTS
Welsford Golf Course 2 For 1 Round of Golf $39.13

8632 Route 101, Welsford, NB

Approx.

WOODSTOCK, NB & AREA - ENTERTAINMENT DISCOUNTS Retail

Value

Dooly’s 2 For 1 Hour of Pool $12.00
108 Carleton St., Woodstock, NB 2 For 1 Hour of Pool $12.00
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WOODSTOCK, NB & AREA - ENTERTAINMENT DISCOUNTS (conTINUED)

Approx.
Retail
Value

Woodstock Bowlacade 2 For 1 Hour of Bowling $20.00
11 Sawyer Rd., Jacksonville, NB 2 For 1 String of Bowling $3.48
Woodstock Golf & Curling Club 2 For 1 Round of Golf $26.09
132 St. Andrews St., Woodstock, NB
Approx.
WOODSTOCK, NB & AREA - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS L]
A&W 2 For 1 Bacon & Egger $3.50
111 Everett St., Woodstock, NB 2 For 1 Mama Burger $4.50
2 For 1 Mozza Burger $5.75
2 For 1 Papa Burger $5.75
2 For 1 Sausage & Egger $3.50
2 For 1 Teen Burger $5.75
Country Style 2 For 1 Menu Item $5.00
(Exit 185) 121 Route 550 , Hartford, NB 2 For 1 Menu Item $5.00
DQ (Dairy Queen) 2 For 1 Bacon Cheese Grillburger $5.19
277 Connell St., Woodstock, NB 2 For 1 Blizzard $6.99
2 For 1 Peanut Buster Parfait $5.19
2 For 1 Sundae $3.79
KFC 2 For 1 Big Crunch Sandwich $6.29
102 Gallop Crt., Woodstock, NB 2 For 1 Twister Sandwich $5.79
Murray’s Irving Restaurant 2 For 1 Menu Item $21.00
(Exit 191) 198 Beardsley Rd. 2 For 1 Menu Item $21.00
Beardsley, NB
Orange Julius 2 For 1 Julius Original $4.89
277 Connell St., Woodstock, NB 2 For 1 Premium Fruit Smoothie $5.49
Pizza Hut 2 For 1 Medium Pizza $12.99
396 Connell St., Woodstock, NB
Quiznos 2 For 1 Regular or Large Sub $9.69
(Exit 185) 121 Route 550 , Hartford, NB 2 For 1 Regular or Large Sub $9.69
TCBY Frozen Yogurt 2 For 1 Frozen Yogurt $15.00
(Exit 185) 121 Route 550 , Hartford, NB
Approx.
WOODSTOCK, NB & AREA - RETAIL DISCOUNTS Reti
Shur Gain Feeds 'n Needs 2 For 1 2.5 kg Bag of Lifetime Pet Food $15.99
389 Connell St., Woodstock, NB
Approx.
YOUNGS COVE, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Reti
McCready’s Restaurant 2 For 1 Menu Item $20.00
10995 Route 10, Youngs Cove, NB
Approx.
ZEALAND, NB - RESTAURANT DISCOUNTS Reti
Robin’s 2 For 1 Beverage or Specialty Drink $5.00
104 Zealand Rd., Zealand, NB 2 For 1 Food Item $5.00
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35 NB GOLF COURSES
35 “BUY 1, GET 1 FREE”
ROUNDS OF GOLF!
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Approx.

GOLF COURSES - GREEN FEE DISCOUNTS Retai
Aroostook Valley Country Club 2 For 1 Round of Golf $39.13
Four Falls, NB
Brookside Golf Club 2 For 1 Round of Golf $30.00
14 Golf Course Rd., Grand Manan, NB
Carman Creek Golf/FootGolf Course 2 For 1 Round of FootGolf $14.99
460 Riverside Dr., Fredericton, NB 2 For 1 Round of Golf $20.99
Club de Golf Saint-Quentin 2 For 1 Round of Golf $26.08
75 Labrie Rd., Saint-Quentin, NB
Country Meadows Golf Club 2 For 1 Round of Par-3 Golf $16.00
149 Catamount Rd., Indian Mountain, NB
Covered Bridge Golf & Country Club 2 For 1 Round of Golf $43.48
190 Golf Club Rd., Simonds, NB
Fraser Edmundston Golf Club 2 For 1 Round of Golf $44.00
570 Victoria St., Edmundston, NB
Gage Golf and Curling Assoc. 2 For 1 Round of Golf $40.00
55 Fraser Ave., Oromocto, NB
Golf Bouctouche 2 For 1 Round of Golf $35.00
211 Girouardville Rd., Bouctouche, NB
Golf Pokemouche 2 For 1 Round of Golf $33.91
161 Golf St., Landry Office, NB
Grand Falls Golf Club 2 For 1 Round of Golf $39.13
803 Main St., Grand Falls, NB
Hampton Golf Club 2 For 1 Round of Golf $48.67
68 William Bell Dr., Hampton, NB
Herring Cove Provincial Park Golf Course 2 For 1 Round of Golf $35.00
136 Herring Cove Rd., Welshpool, NB
Hillsborough Golf Club 2 For 1 Round of Golf $30.00
443 Golf Club Rd., Hillsborough, NB
Lakeside Golf & Country Club 2 For 1 Round of Golf $45.00
1896 Route 134, Lakeville, NB
Maplewood Golf & Country Club 2 For 1 Round of Golf $33.00

2572 Route 115, Irishtown, NB
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GOLF COURSES - GREEN FEE DISCOUNTS (coNTINUED)

Approx.
Retail
Value

Midland Meadows Golf Club
774 Route 855, Norton, NB

Millstream Scenic View Golf Course
& Campground
110 Taylor Rd., Head of Millstream, NB

Nackawic Golf & Country Club
101 Trenholm St., Nackawic, NB

Old Mill Pond Golf Club
6 Central St., Doaktown, NB

Petitcodiac Valley Golf & Country Club
86 Golf Course Rd., Petitcodiac, NB

Plaster Rock Golf Club
61 Renous Rd., Plaster Rock, NB

Restigouche Golf and Country Club
30565 Route 134, Campbellton, NB

Riverbend Golf Club
541 Route 628, Durham Bridge, NB

Sackville Golf & Country Club
42 Fairfield Rd., Sackville, NB

South Cove Camping & Golf
55 South Cove Rd., Shediac, NB

Squire Green Golf & Country Club
805 Golf St., Bathurst, NB

St. George Golf Club
184 Route 780, Utopia, NB

St. Ignace Golf Club
79 Le Buttereau St., St. Ignace, NB

St. Stephen Golf Club
118 Old Bay Rd., St. Stephen, NB

Stonehurst Golf Course

47915 Homestead Rd., Lutes Mountain, NB

Tabusintac Golf & Country Club
2130 Route 460, Tabusintac, NB

Welsford Golf Course
8632 Route 101, Welsford, NB

Westfield Golf & Country Club
8 Golf Club Rd. Grand Bay-Westfield, NB

Woodstock Golf & Curling Club
132 St. Andrews St., Woodstock, NB

2 For 1 Round of Golf

2 For 1 Round of Golf

2 For 1 Round of Golf

2 For 1 Round of Golf

2 For 1 Round of Golf

2 For 1 Round of Golf

2 For 1 Round of Golf

2 For 1 Round of Golf

2 For 1 Round of Golf

2 For 1 Round of Golf

2 For 1 Round of Golf

2 For 1 Round of Golf

2 For 1 Round of Golf

2 For 1 Round of Golf

2 For 1 Round of Golf

2 For 1 Round of Golf

2 For 1 Round of Golf

2 For 1 Round of Golf

2 For 1 Round of Golf

$21.74

$28.00

$28.32

$26.09

$39.00

$21.74

$36.52

$33.91

$30.00

$17.00

$39.13

$32.00

$36.00

$36.00

$18.00

$26.09

$39.13

$46.09

$26.09
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